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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Eric Meyer             M3039        1/179    7:06       31:53
2     Jacob Stewart          M1117         1/56    7:11       32:17
3     Brian Hall             M3039        2/179    7:20       32:58
4     Matt Joosse            M3039        3/179    7:26       33:23
5     Prido Polanco          M1829        1/105    7:31       33:48
6     Matthew Tower          M1829        2/105    7:36       34:11
7     Benito Gonzales        M5059        1/156    7:47       34:59
8     Ted Rasoumoff          M4049        1/202    7:48       35:03
9     Timothy Ingold         M1829        3/105    7:49       35:07
10    Michael Miller         M1829        4/105    7:50       35:15
11    Jeffrey Dinkin         M4049        2/202    7:53       35:26
12    James Willis           M3039        4/179    7:59       35:54
13    Luis Leon              M4049        3/202    8:04       36:15
14    Frank Bolanos          M4049        4/202    8:05       36:19
15    Robert McLane          M3039        5/179    8:09       36:39
16    Joey Delgado           M4049        5/202    8:20       37:26
17    David Campbell         M3039        6/179    8:23       37:44
18    Jeremy Rhodes          M1117         2/56    8:25       37:49
19    Wayne Barnett          M4049        6/202    8:27       37:58
20    Manuel Alvarez         M3039        7/179    8:30       38:13
21    Ruben Ochoa            M3039        8/179    8:30       38:15
22    Joseph Vella           M1829        5/105    8:31       38:16
23    Michael Waits          M1829        6/105    8:34       38:32
24    Douglas Merkle         M4049        7/202    8:34       38:33
25    Chris Standage         M4049        8/202    8:35       38:38
26    Lisa Strongoli         F1829        1/168    8:36       38:41
27    Robert Flatland        M4049        9/202    8:37       38:43
28    Bernie Sanden          M5059        2/156    8:37       38:43
29    Daniel Lohrman         M1117         3/56    8:38       38:47
30    Rob Wu                 M4049       10/202    8:39       38:52
31    Chip McLaughlin        M4049       11/202    8:41       39:02
32    Dean Nipperess         M4049       12/202    8:42       39:07
33    Drea Pierce            F1829        2/168    8:43       39:13
34    Joseph Patterson       M4049       13/202    8:44       39:16
35    Nicolas E. Mendoza     M1829        7/105    8:45       39:20
36    Allison Zeeb           F3039        1/293    8:47       39:29
37    Elizabeth Garcia       F3039        2/293    8:49       39:38
38    Julio Garcia           M3039        9/179    8:49       39:38
39    Larry Zieminski        M3039       10/179    8:50       39:45
40    Marc Plant             M1829        8/105    8:51       39:49
41    Erik Estrada           M1117         4/56    8:52       39:55
42    Patrick Martinez       M4049       14/202    8:56       40:08
43    Ryan Gilbert           M3039       11/179    8:57       40:16
44    Brian Miles Jr         M1829        9/105    8:58       40:18
45    Emily Herrell          F3039        3/293    8:59       40:23
46    Donald Wilson          M4049       15/202    8:59       40:24
47    Cruz Vega              M3039       12/179    9:03       40:41
48    Keith Tomei            M5059        3/156    9:05       40:49
49    David Ellis            M1829       10/105    9:06       40:56
50    Courtney Wheatley      F1829        3/168    9:06       40:57
51    Frank Reynolds         M4049       16/202    9:07       40:59
52    Drew Nelson            M1829       11/105    9:08       41:03
53    Jack Workman           M1829       12/105    9:10       41:12
54    Chrissie Boatman       F3039        4/293    9:11       41:19
55    Don Fallis             M4049       17/202    9:12       41:21
56    Keith Grant            M4049       18/202    9:12       41:24
57    Brian Farrell          M3039       13/179    9:13       41:25
58    Jacob Owens            M1829       13/105    9:16       41:40
59    Vincent James          M4049       19/202    9:16       41:40
60    Steve Beyers           M5059        4/156    9:18       41:50
61    Bryan Vandal           M1829       14/105    9:18       41:51
62    Randy Wernette         M5059        5/156    9:20       42:00
63    Bruce Conley           M4049       20/202    9:21       42:02
64    Shane McGarrah         M1829       15/105    9:21       42:04
65    Joe Bratton            M4049       21/202    9:22       42:07
66    Lisa Atha              F4049        1/276    9:22       42:08
67    Laura Gadzala          F1829        4/168    9:22       42:09
68    Doug Baer              M3039       14/179    9:23       42:12
69    Francisco Herrera      M3039       15/179    9:24       42:17
70    Linday Hansen          F1829        5/168    9:27       42:28
71    John Hansen            M3039       16/179    9:27       42:29
72    Jeremiah Gibson        M3039       17/179    9:27       42:30
73    Jake Pacheco           M1829       16/105    9:27       42:31
74    Brett Derickson        M3039       18/179    9:28       42:34
75    Justin Lamb            M3039       19/179    9:28       42:35
76    Zach Hancock           M3039       20/179    9:28       42:36
77    Timothy Timmons        M4049       22/202    9:29       42:37
78    Elizabeth Witwer       F3039        5/293    9:29       42:37
79    Rochelle Russell       F3039        6/293    9:29       42:37
80    Pete Bustamante        M4049       23/202    9:29       42:38
81    Jason McKnight         M4049       24/202    9:30       42:43
82    Noah Cunningham        M1117         5/56    9:30       42:43
83    Richard Smyth          M1829       17/105    9:32       42:54
84    James Jensen           M5059        6/156    9:33       42:58
85    Jacob Cox              M3039       21/179    9:34       43:00
86    Becca Pace             F3039        7/293    9:34       43:01
87    Todd Poer              M5059        7/156    9:37       43:15
88    Jake Trumm             M1829       18/105    9:38       43:20
89    Craig Norton           M4049       25/202    9:38       43:21
90    Eric Mirarchi          M4049       26/202    9:39       43:23
91    Dylan Major            M1117         6/56    9:40       43:28
92    Michael Tharp          M4049       27/202    9:41       43:31
93    Kelly McLaughlin       F4049        2/276    9:41       43:32
94    Joseph Mahfoud         M1117         7/56    9:42       43:39
95    Joseph Vesnesky        M1829       19/105    9:45       43:52
96    Ben Esparza            M3039       22/179    9:47       43:59
97    Ryan Pace              M0110         1/18    9:50       44:11
98    Derrick Carver         M3039       23/179    9:50       44:12
99    Kurt Hollinger         M4049       28/202    9:50       44:13
100   Brian Deatherage       M3039       24/179    9:51       44:16
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101   Logan Healy            M1829       20/105    9:52       44:23
102   Zachary Smith          M4049       29/202    9:53       44:27
103   Lexi Kalastro          F1117         1/44    9:53       44:29
104   David Bowne            M4049       30/202    9:55       44:37
105   Mark Bottorff          M3039       25/179    9:57       44:46
106   Colin Simonds          M1829       21/105    9:57       44:46
107   David Samer            M4049       31/202    9:58       44:49
108   Melissa Valken         F1829        6/168    9:58       44:49
109   Curtis Jones           M5059        8/156    9:58       44:50
110   Francisco Bojorquez    M1829       22/105    9:58       44:50
111   Melody Bailey          F5059        1/232    9:59       44:52
112   Brian Boundy           M3039       26/179    9:59       44:53
113   Gary Dean              M5059        9/156    9:59       44:54
114   Erin Blendu            F3039        8/293    9:59       44:55
115   John Craig McEwan      M4049       32/202   10:00       44:56
116   Lars Peterson          M3039       27/179   10:00       44:59
117   Kris Albrecht          F4049        3/276   10:02       45:08
118   Mercedes Cimino        F4049        4/276   10:02       45:09
119   Steve Blasko           M4049       33/202   10:02       45:09
120   Wyatt Barnes           M1829       23/105   10:04       45:15
121   Ryan Colvin            M3039       28/179   10:04       45:15
122   Steven Hayes           M4049       34/202   10:05       45:19
123   Nelson Renteria        M3039       29/179   10:05       45:19
124   Tyler Tang             F1117         2/44   10:05       45:20
125   Tifney Reeve           F1829        7/168   10:05       45:20
126   Randee Hossack         F6069         1/79   10:05       45:22
127   Bryan Curley           M4049       35/202   10:05       45:22
128   David Zavala           M5059       10/156   10:06       45:24
129   Nikki Lively           F3039        9/293   10:07       45:28
130   Ruben Almonte          M3039       30/179   10:07       45:31
131   Anivar Porras          M1829       24/105   10:11       45:48
132   Marshall Miner         M5059       11/156   10:12       45:51
133   Julia Smith            F1829        8/168   10:13       45:57
134   Tyler McKnight         M1117         8/56   10:13       45:57
135   Heather Siegele        F3039       10/293   10:14       46:03
136   Brittany Maclaughlin   F3039       11/293   10:15       46:05
137   Jamie Jarman           M3039       31/179   10:15       46:07
138   Kevin Herndon          M3039       32/179   10:15       46:07
139   Gaia Schrimpsher       F1117         3/44   10:15       46:07
140   Wesley Tanaka          M1117         9/56   10:15       46:08
141   Susy Bacal             F4049        5/276   10:16       46:09
142   David Hanley           M3039       33/179   10:16       46:10
143   Delbert Freeborn       M3039       34/179   10:16       46:12
144   Sarah Graham           F3039       12/293   10:17       46:15
145   Kirste Walker          F3039       13/293   10:19       46:24
146   Chris Dickman          M1829       25/105   10:20       46:28
147   Anita Johnstun         F5059        2/232   10:20       46:28
148   Isaac Niu              M3039       35/179   10:20       46:28
149   Tim Brown              M4049       36/202   10:20       46:29
150   John Mortensen         M3039       36/179   10:21       46:31
151   Kara Festa             F4049        6/276   10:21       46:33
152   Maggie Weston          F1829        9/168   10:21       46:34
153   Michael Lukach         M4049       37/202   10:22       46:37
154   Russell Ronnebaum      M1829       26/105   10:22       46:37
155   David Schreiner        M4049       38/202   10:23       46:42
156   Alison Frohberg        F3039       14/293   10:23       46:43
157   Emily Gerlick          F1829       10/168   10:25       46:50
158   Tyler Denfeld          M3039       37/179   10:25       46:52
159   Jan Dziadul            M3039       38/179   10:26       46:54
160   Philip Teel            M1117        10/56   10:26       46:57
161   Christine Chaney       F3039       15/293   10:27       46:59
162   Cody Goslar            M3039       39/179   10:27       46:59
163   Jaime Gonzalez         M1829       27/105   10:27       47:01
164   Neil Bertram           M3039       40/179   10:28       47:05
165   Scott Zibrat           M5059       12/156   10:29       47:08
166   Sam Daughety           M3039       41/179   10:29       47:09
167   Richard Dedrick        M4049       39/202   10:29       47:09
168   Victor Othon           M3039       42/179   10:31       47:17
169   Duane Smith            M3039       43/179   10:31       47:18
170   Keith Maddern          M5059       13/156   10:31       47:19
171   Jeremy Jones           M3039       44/179   10:32       47:20
172   Mark Livingood         M1829       28/105   10:32       47:21
173   Dan Multhup            M3039       45/179   10:32       47:22
174   Kenneth Ortiz          M3039       46/179   10:32       47:23
175   Holly Withers          F4049        7/276   10:32       47:24
176   Mark Green             M5059       14/156   10:33       47:26
177   Gabe Orosco            M1829       29/105   10:34       47:29
178   Gerald Gabel           M3039       47/179   10:34       47:32
179   Russell Marsitto       M4049       40/202   10:34       47:32
180   Scott Peterburs        M5059       15/156   10:35       47:36
181   Jeffrey Block          M4049       41/202   10:36       47:39
182   Celia O'Brien          F3039       16/293   10:36       47:42
183   Leon Shaw              M3039       48/179   10:36       47:43
184   Doreen Castillo        F4049        8/276   10:37       47:43
185   Stephanie Delgado      F4049        9/276   10:37       47:43
186   Mstthew Withrow        M1829       30/105   10:37       47:45
187   Prithi Avanavadi       F3039       17/293   10:37       47:46
188   Noah Heilbrun          M3039       49/179   10:38       47:47
189   Justin Samuels         M4049       42/202   10:38       47:50
190   Bobby Zavala           M4049       43/202   10:39       47:53
191   Michael Wright         M4049       44/202   10:39       47:53
192   Jason Shroyer          M3039       50/179   10:39       47:54
193   Kristopher Anderson    M1829       31/105   10:39       47:55
194   Sarah Moore            F3039       18/293   10:39       47:56
195   John Laine             M4049       45/202   10:40       48:00
196   Dylan Owens            M3039       51/179   10:40       48:00
197   Bruce Timmer           M6069         1/52   10:41       48:02
198   Kelly McCue            F1829       11/168   10:41       48:02
199   Juliana Snyder         F1829       12/168   10:41       48:03
200   April Crimmins         F4049       10/276   10:42       48:05
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201   Christopher Davis      M4049       46/202   10:42       48:09
202   Jennifer Perry         F3039       19/293   10:43       48:11
203   Ben Ruiz               M4049       47/202   10:43       48:12
204   Jacqueline Smith       F4049       11/276   10:45       48:19
205   Marques Munis          M3039       52/179   10:45       48:20
206   David Bell             M3039       53/179   10:45       48:22
207   Anne Feuerborn         F3039       20/293   10:45       48:23
208   Mikel Lo               M4049       48/202   10:46       48:23
209   Nathan Holochwost      M1829       32/105   10:46       48:25
210   Paige Samuelson        F1829       13/168   10:48       48:33
211   Ryan Roberts           M1117        11/56   10:48       48:35
212   Daniel Bolin           M3039       54/179   10:49       48:38
213   Roussi Gueorguiev      M4049       49/202   10:50       48:41
214   Zachary Pace           M4049       50/202   10:50       48:42
215   Michael Duperret       M5059       16/156   10:51       48:48
216   Trevor Kyte            M4049       51/202   10:52       48:51
217   Mauro Scottorn         M4049       52/202   10:52       48:52
218   Jodi Norton            F3039       21/293   10:53       48:57
219   Julie Cornelius        F1829       14/168   10:53       48:57
220   Jamie Ramage           F3039       22/293   10:54       49:03
221   Denis Converse         M3039       55/179   10:55       49:05
222   Teak Macedo            M5059       17/156   10:56       49:10
223   Patti Dennis           F5059        3/232   10:57       49:14
224   Brandy Moralez         F3039       23/293   10:57       49:14
225   Paul Rasoumoff         M0110         2/18   10:58       49:18
226   Lou Catallini          M5059       18/156   10:59       49:24
227   Darrien Shuquem        M4049       53/202   10:59       49:26
228   Kelsey Harris          M1829       33/105   11:00       49:26
229   David Jackson          M5059       19/156   11:00       49:27
230   Dillon Snyder          M1117        12/56   11:02       49:35
231   David Griffin          M4049       54/202   11:02       49:39
232   Zoey Delgado           F0110         1/16   11:03       49:40
233   Jj Jimenez             M4049       55/202   11:03       49:41
234   Eric Hansen            M4049       56/202   11:05       49:50
235   Brice Helms            M3039       56/179   11:05       49:50
236   Richard White          M3039       57/179   11:06       49:57
237   Casey Schomaker        F1829       15/168   11:06       49:57
238   Justin Berkompas       M3039       58/179   11:08       50:06
239   Maya Council           F3039       24/293   11:10       50:11
240   Kyle Sitkowski         M4049       57/202   11:10       50:12
241   Nora Hess              F3039       25/293   11:10       50:14
242   Jason Garza            M3039       59/179   11:10       50:14
243   Debbie Jensen          F5059        4/232   11:11       50:17
244   Kristen Menger         F1829       16/168   11:11       50:19
245   Jason Davis            M1117        13/56   11:11       50:19
246   James Gross            M4049       58/202   11:12       50:22
247   Jeff Maltzman          M4049       59/202   11:13       50:27
248   James Liston           M4049       60/202   11:13       50:29
249   Christopher Anderson   M3039       60/179   11:14       50:29
250   Kaylin Anderson        F1117         4/44   11:14       50:29
251   James Young            M1829       34/105   11:14       50:30
252   Patrick Ruehl          M1117        14/56   11:14       50:31
253   Mark Perry             M5059       20/156   11:14       50:31
254   Chris Hernan           M4049       61/202   11:14       50:33
255   Jocelyn Rundell        F3039       26/293   11:15       50:34
256   Brigette Ruiz          F3039       27/293   11:15       50:35
257   Rita Confer            F4049       12/276   11:15       50:36
258   Sonya Held             F1829       17/168   11:16       50:38
259   Carl Dobbins           M4049       62/202   11:17       50:44
260   Amanda Amoros          F3039       28/293   11:17       50:44
261   Clint Peterson         M4049       63/202   11:18       50:48
262   Scott Kendrix          M3039       61/179   11:19       50:52
263   Bill Bergeman          M3039       62/179   11:19       50:52
264   Christie Hollinger     F4049       13/276   11:19       50:53
265   Taylor Tang            F1117         5/44   11:19       50:55
266   Maria Bustamante       F4049       14/276   11:20       50:59
267   Elyssa Metas           F1829       18/168   11:20       51:00
268   Mitzi Hammes           F5059        5/232   11:21       51:02
269   Chris Anderson         M1829       35/105   11:21       51:03
270   Edwin Rubadue          M3039       63/179   11:21       51:05
271   Chase Francis          M1117        15/56   11:22       51:05
272   Kristina Acothley      F1829       19/168   11:23       51:10
273   Kurt Pahlow            M5059       21/156   11:24       51:15
274   Kevin Butler           M5059       22/156   11:24       51:16
275   Jacob Norris           M1829       36/105   11:24       51:17
276   Ethan Bowne            M1117        16/56   11:24       51:17
277   Aaron Ames             M3039       64/179   11:24       51:17
278   Nancy Ledesma          F3039       29/293   11:27       51:30
279   Delon Lam              M1829       37/105   11:27       51:32
280   Christine Bane         F4049       15/276   11:28       51:33
281   Ron Ruegg              M4049       64/202   11:28       51:34
282   Michael Way            M1829       38/105   11:28       51:35
283   Nathaniel Babb         M3039       65/179   11:29       51:37
284   Cayce Nowell           M3039       66/179   11:29       51:38
285   John Lampignano        M6069         2/52   11:29       51:39
286   Debbie Springer        F3039       30/293   11:29       51:40
287   Raimey Imig            F3039       31/293   11:29       51:41
288   Katrina Livingood      F3039       32/293   11:30       51:44
289   Jill Cartwright        F5059        6/232   11:32       51:52
290   Jolene Herbert         F1829       20/168   11:32       51:53
291   Gerhard Ruehl          M3039       67/179   11:32       51:53
292   Scott Morris           M4049       65/202   11:32       51:53
293   Cecilia Bojorquez      F1829       21/168   11:33       51:56
294   Brian McDonald         M3039       68/179   11:34       52:02
295   Katrina Dimitroff      F3039       33/293   11:35       52:04
296   Tyler McNally          M1829       39/105   11:36       52:09
297   Mark Bank              M3039       69/179   11:36       52:10
298   Tricia Rader           F1829       22/168   11:36       52:10
299   Sara Duani             F1829       23/168   11:36       52:11
300   Annie Waits            F6069         2/79   11:36       52:11
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301   Garrett McDuling       M1829       40/105   11:36       52:12
302   Jennifer Silva         F3039       34/293   11:38       52:18
303   Ari Schwartz           M4049       66/202   11:38       52:19
304   John Schubert          M5059       23/156   11:39       52:22
305   Jessica Merryfield     F1829       24/168   11:40       52:30
306   Brooke Mendoza         F1829       25/168   11:41       52:31
307   Lawrence Saunders      M5059       24/156   11:41       52:33
308   Gladys Rionda          F4049       16/276   11:41       52:34
309   Jessica Sitkowski      F1829       26/168   11:41       52:35
310   John Smith             M4049       67/202   11:42       52:37
311   Elvia Somodi           F3039       35/293   11:42       52:38
312   Morgan Brooks          M3039       70/179   11:43       52:41
313   Eve Jensen             F5059        7/232   11:43       52:42
314   Cindy Perry            F3039       36/293   11:43       52:42
315   Ross Sheire            M1829       41/105   11:43       52:43
316   Colleen Cutler         F3039       37/293   11:43       52:44
317   Julie Wernette         F5059        8/232   11:43       52:44
318   Curtis Holland         M5059       25/156   11:44       52:44
319   Rob Burris             M3039       71/179   11:44       52:45
320   Jill Burris            F3039       38/293   11:44       52:45
321   Ron Appling            M4049       68/202   11:45       52:51
322   Beverly Mathews        F5059        9/232   11:45       52:51
323   Paula Colemere         F4049       17/276   11:45       52:52
324   Crista Longobardo      F3039       39/293   11:46       52:54
325   Kenyon Newman          F3039       40/293   11:47       53:01
326   William P. Cassidy     M5059       26/156   11:48       53:06
327   Laura Stoddard         F1829       27/168   11:50       53:12
328   Jerry Rosen            M6069         3/52   11:50       53:13
329   Shawn Gardner          M4049       69/202   11:51       53:16
330   David Cook             M3039       72/179   11:51       53:17
331   David Grimm            M5059       27/156   11:51       53:18
332   Shane Lal              M3039       73/179   11:52       53:20
333   Brandon Armstrong      M1829       42/105   11:52       53:21
334   Isabel Echegaray       F3039       41/293   11:52       53:21
335   Jose Nunez             M1829       43/105   11:53       53:25
336   Anthony Hu             M1829       44/105   11:53       53:27
337   Erin Gall              F1117         6/44   11:53       53:27
338   Mark Levy              M5059       28/156   11:54       53:31
339   Jerry Jay Wright       M1117        17/56   11:54       53:32
340   Elyse Hammett          F3039       42/293   11:54       53:32
341   Aimee Smith            F3039       43/293   11:55       53:34
342   Lisa Woodhouse         F3039       44/293   11:55       53:35
343   Jon Martin             M4049       70/202   11:56       53:40
344   Tonya Larrabee         F1829       28/168   11:56       53:41
345   Paul Orlando           M5059       29/156   11:56       53:42
346   Walter Crossman        M5059       30/156   11:56       53:42
347   Heather Kemp           F1829       29/168   11:57       53:45
348   Clare Ellis            F1829       30/168   11:57       53:46
349   Catherine Stewart      F5059       10/232   11:58       53:47
350   Heather Brown          F1829       31/168   11:58       53:48
351   Cindi Freeborn         F3039       45/293   11:58       53:49
352   John Hummel            M3039       74/179   11:59       53:55
353   Andrea Hummel          F3039       46/293   12:00       53:56
354   Andrew Wigginton       M1829       45/105   12:00       53:59
355   Connor Bowne           M1117        18/56   12:00       54:00
356   Erica Hirsch           F1829       32/168   12:01       54:03
357   Jim Hafner             M4049       71/202   12:01       54:05
358   Benjamin Bermudez      M1829       46/105   12:01       54:05
359   Vincent Wong           M3039       75/179   12:02       54:06
360   Olivia Brant           F3039       47/293   12:03       54:10
361   Marylotti Copeland     F4049       18/276   12:03       54:10
362   Pete De Rosa           M7079         1/16   12:04       54:17
363   Don Branaman           M7079         2/16   12:05       54:19
364   Delphine Rakestraw     F5059       11/232   12:05       54:19
365   Jim Derickson          M6069         4/52   12:05       54:22
366   Leia Bell              F1829       33/168   12:06       54:26
367   Joshua Caputo          M1117        19/56   12:06       54:26
368   Debra Nolen            F4049       19/276   12:07       54:29
369   Shane Clarke           M3039       76/179   12:08       54:32
370   Katie Rutterer         F3039       48/293   12:08       54:33
371   William  sc Brant      M4049       72/202   12:09       54:39
372   Melissa Kerr           F3039       49/293   12:09       54:40
373   Cynthia Lopez          F1829       34/168   12:09       54:40
374   Vanessa Helms          F3039       50/293   12:10       54:41
375   Jill Promesso          F4049       20/276   12:10       54:43
376   Patrick Garretson      M4049       73/202   12:11       54:47
377   James Levens           M5059       31/156   12:12       54:50
378   Brian McBurney         M5059       32/156   12:12       54:51
379   Maria Hilderbran       F1829       35/168   12:12       54:52
380   Erica Kollen           F4049       21/276   12:12       54:54
381   Sherry Layton          F1829       36/168   12:13       54:56
382   Michael C Giles        M6069         5/52   12:13       54:57
383   Joshua Ryker           M1829       47/105   12:13       54:58
384   Sean Goh               M3039       77/179   12:13       54:58
385   Diane Dedek            F6069         3/79   12:13       54:58
386   Otto Ameperosa         M5059       33/156   12:14       54:59
387   Richard Main           M3039       78/179   12:14       54:59
388   Brad Snyder            M4049       74/202   12:14       55:00
389   Sean Driscoll          M4049       75/202   12:14       55:03
390   Lindsay Miller         F1829       37/168   12:16       55:08
391   Jessica Smith          F3039       51/293   12:16       55:09
392   Audrey Driscoll        F4049       22/276   12:16       55:11
393   Marylou Herrera        F4049       23/276   12:17       55:14
394   Lloyd Bratlien         M5059       34/156   12:17       55:15
395   Anthony Salcido        M1117        20/56   12:18       55:18
396   Mary McCormack         F4049       24/276   12:18       55:18
397   Kerry Duffy            F3039       52/293   12:18       55:21
398   Ross Leffelman         M4049       76/202   12:19       55:26
399   Sandra Cooney          F4049       25/276   12:20       55:28
400   Krisher Godsil         M1117        21/56   12:20       55:29
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401   Francisco Ayala Jr     M3039       79/179   12:21       55:32
402   Minerva Alvarez        F4049       26/276   12:21       55:32
403   Vanessa Velarde        F3039       53/293   12:22       55:37
404   Brad Miles             M5059       35/156   12:23       55:40
405   Danielle Buck          F1829       38/168   12:23       55:43
406   Avian Robles           M1117        22/56   12:25       55:50
407   Brian Goodman          M4049       77/202   12:25       55:50
408   Frank Mata             M5059       36/156   12:25       55:51
409   Alexis Favis           F1829       39/168   12:26       55:53
410   Donna Overland         F5059       12/232   12:26       55:55
411   Jasmin Joyner          F1829       40/168   12:26       55:56
412   Lindsey Dobbins        F1117         7/44   12:27       56:02
413   Cj Dobbins             M0110         3/18   12:27       56:02
414   Iliana Torres          F1829       41/168   12:28       56:02
415   Shawn O'Malley         M1829       48/105   12:28       56:03
416   Anthony Mauller        M3039       80/179   12:28       56:03
417   Paige Fleischmann      F1829       42/168   12:29       56:09
418   Todd Edge              M4049       78/202   12:29       56:11
419   Christopher Hu         M1829       49/105   12:30       56:13
420   Thomas Chadwick        M1829       50/105   12:30       56:14
421   Theresa Keckler-Burrow F5059       13/232   12:30       56:14
422   Karl Sprague           M3039       81/179   12:30       56:15
423   Laura Snyder           F4049       27/276   12:32       56:21
424   Jennifer Garza         F3039       54/293   12:32       56:22
425   Maria Main             F3039       55/293   12:32       56:22
426   Albert Cordero         M5059       37/156   12:32       56:23
427   Amber Hardy            F1829       43/168   12:34       56:30
428   Hannah Grace           F4049       28/276   12:34       56:33
429   Ron Eshelman           M5059       38/156   12:35       56:35
430   Anne Walker            F3039       56/293   12:36       56:38
431   Lynn Barta             M5059       39/156   12:36       56:40
432   Barry A Jones          M5059       40/156   12:36       56:42
433   Becki Major            F4049       29/276   12:36       56:42
434   Steven McBrayer        M3039       82/179   12:37       56:46
435   Erin Nickolauson       F3039       57/293   12:37       56:46
436   Cynthia Berry          F3039       58/293   12:37       56:46
437   Danny Ortega           M5059       41/156   12:38       56:47
438   Mariana Chavez         F3039       59/293   12:38       56:50
439   Tanya Heyn             F3039       60/293   12:39       56:52
440   Bobby Zavala           M1117        23/56   12:39       56:53
441   Amy Gillespie          F1829       44/168   12:39       56:54
442   Chris Wright           M4049       79/202   12:40       56:56
443   Michael Moriarty       M4049       80/202   12:40       56:59
444   Jeremy Somodi          M3039       83/179   12:40       57:00
445   Benjamin Press         M3039       84/179   12:40       57:00
446   Logan Seaburg          M1117        24/56   12:41       57:01
447   Katherene Pierson      F4049       30/276   12:41       57:02
448   Brian Cannon           M3039       85/179   12:42       57:06
449   Candace Tower          F1829       45/168   12:43       57:14
450   Carol Crouse           F5059       14/232   12:44       57:15
451   Lynnette Griffith      F5059       15/232   12:44       57:18
452   Erik Reinold           M4049       81/202   12:44       57:18
453   Treana Morris          F4049       31/276   12:45       57:19
454   Marsha Haymore         F5059       16/232   12:45       57:22
455   Marlee Forsberg        F1829       46/168   12:45       57:22
456   Jennifer Cook          F3039       61/293   12:45       57:22
457   Amy Wedel              F3039       62/293   12:45       57:23
458   Elvin E Meneses        M5059       42/156   12:46       57:24
459   Stephen Jones          M1829       51/105   12:46       57:24
460   Maria Mena             F5059       17/232   12:46       57:25
461   Susan Fishman          F3039       63/293   12:46       57:27
462   Zachary Roberts        M1117        25/56   12:46       57:27
463   Matthew Gruhn          M1117        26/56   12:47       57:30
464   Julia Davis            F4049       32/276   12:47       57:31
465   Sebastian Rios         M1829       52/105   12:47       57:31
466   Eric Perez             M3039       86/179   12:49       57:37
467   Rebekah Fernandez      F3039       64/293   12:49       57:37
468   Christopher Gorrell    M4049       82/202   12:49       57:40
469   Deb Pirkel             F4049       33/276   12:50       57:43
470   Tiffany Dunlop         F4049       34/276   12:50       57:44
471   Charles Hedgcock       M5059       43/156   12:50       57:45
472   Kellie Landauer        F1829       47/168   12:51       57:48
473   Elizabeth Freiberg     F3039       65/293   12:51       57:50
474   Don Corona             M5059       44/156   12:52       57:51
475   Drew Curley            M1117        27/56   12:52       57:51
476   Lawrence Hu            M5059       45/156   12:52       57:53
477   Dennis Cavanaugh       M4049       83/202   12:52       57:54
478   Priscilla Rojas        F3039       66/293   12:54       57:59
479   Christy Miceli         F3039       67/293   12:54       58:01
480   Lisha Jaramillo        F5059       18/232   12:54       58:02
481   Angel Acuna            M1829       53/105   12:54       58:04
482   Andrea Horst           F3039       68/293   12:55       58:04
483   Jarrod Wilson          M3039       87/179   12:55       58:06
484   Andrea Vasquez         F3039       69/293   12:56       58:12
485   Jessica Edmonds        F1829       48/168   12:56       58:12
486   Christopher Edmonds    M1829       54/105   12:57       58:13
487   Richard Cayer          M5059       46/156   12:57       58:14
488   Rebecca Safford        F3039       70/293   12:57       58:15
489   Deepak Basandrai       M3039       88/179   12:57       58:16
490   Victor Wagner          M4049       84/202   12:57       58:16
491   Robert Schofield       M3039       89/179   12:57       58:17
492   Charles Nicklin        M4049       85/202   12:58       58:20
493   Mark Ewings            M3039       90/179   12:59       58:25
494   Michael Ortega         M5059       47/156   13:00       58:27
495   James Thursby          M4049       86/202   13:00       58:27
496   Richard McKenna        M7079         3/16   13:00       58:28
497   Julie Rustad           F3039       71/293   13:00       58:28
498   Jeremy Winkelman       M1117        28/56   13:00       58:29
499   Lucas Henderson        M1117        29/56   13:00       58:29
500   K. Alexandr Mendoza    F1829       49/168   13:00       58:30
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501   Kim Moody Roer         F4049       35/276   13:00       58:30
502   Elizabeth Molnar       F1829       50/168   13:01       58:33
503   Brandon Blair          M3039       91/179   13:01       58:34
504   Denise Blair           F3039       72/293   13:01       58:34
505   Monique Coronado       F3039       73/293   13:02       58:36
506   Tamra Facciola         F4049       36/276   13:04       58:47
507   William Heath          M5059       48/156   13:06       58:53
508   Whitney Ellsworth      F1829       51/168   13:06       58:53
509   Sherry Durham          F6069         4/79   13:06       58:56
510   Deborah Lampignano     F6069         5/79   13:07       58:59
511   Misha Denton           F1829       52/168   13:07       59:00
512   Sven Antemann          M1829       55/105   13:07       59:01
513   Thomas Graves          M5059       49/156   13:08       59:02
514   Diana McLeod           F3039       74/293   13:08       59:03
515   Joshua Abbott          M1829       56/105   13:08       59:04
516   Rudy Robles            M4049       87/202   13:09       59:07
517   George Gorman          M6069         6/52   13:09       59:08
518   Janee Layton           F3039       75/293   13:09       59:08
519   Brandi Cook            F1829       53/168   13:09       59:10
520   Sara Hofer             F3039       76/293   13:12       59:23
521   Mark Confer            M5059       50/156   13:13       59:27
522   Tim Tiedemann          M4049       88/202   13:14       59:30
523   Deborah Steele         F1829       54/168   13:14       59:32
524   Gabe Lopez             M1829       57/105   13:15       59:35
525   Lincoln Pace           M4049       89/202   13:15       59:35
526   Cheryl Toth            F4049       37/276   13:15       59:36
527   Michael Matteson       M1829       58/105   13:15       59:38
528   Rose Sharman           F5059       19/232   13:16       59:39
529   Jennifer Sposi         F3039       77/293   13:16       59:40
530   Elise Clemens          F1829       55/168   13:17       59:43
531   Scott Frankel          M4049       90/202   13:17       59:45
532   January Multhup        F3039       78/293   13:17       59:46
533   Amanda Karhoff         F3039       79/293   13:18       59:48
534   Rosalinda Eckert       F5059       20/232   13:19       59:53
535   Gregory Jones          M4049       91/202   13:19       59:54
536   Lisa Davila            F3039       80/293   13:19       59:56
537   Gordon Smith           M5059       51/156   13:20       59:59
538   Amanda Isbell          F1117         8/44   13:21     1:00:02
539   Meghan Wightman        F3039       81/293   13:21     1:00:04
540   Jack Holdne            M5059       52/156   13:21     1:00:04
541   Katja Biggs            F3039       82/293   13:22     1:00:06
542   Gabriel Garza          M3039       92/179   13:22     1:00:07
543   Christine Jensen       F3039       83/293   13:22     1:00:09
544   Weston Woodhouse       M3039       93/179   13:23     1:00:12
545   Patrick Ronan          M5059       53/156   13:24     1:00:18
546   Nancy Ronan            F5059       21/232   13:25     1:00:19
547   Jonathan Teel          M1829       59/105   13:25     1:00:19
548   Geoffrey Hasenauer     M4049       92/202   13:25     1:00:21
549   Khody Denton           M1829       60/105   13:26     1:00:23
550   Johnny Neese           M4049       93/202   13:26     1:00:26
551   Noel Hennessey         F1829       56/168   13:26     1:00:26
552   Jennifer Bales         F1829       57/168   13:27     1:00:28
553   Scott Stephens         M5059       54/156   13:27     1:00:28
554   Eric Pavolka                          0/0   13:27     1:00:32
555   Brock Merritt          M4049       94/202   13:28     1:00:33
556   Beatrice Burgos        F4049       38/276   13:28     1:00:33
557   Nathan Perez           M1829       61/105   13:29     1:00:38
558   Michael Perez          M3039       94/179   13:29     1:00:38
559   Michael Veltri         M1829       62/105   13:30     1:00:43
560   Diane Norden           F4049       39/276   13:30     1:00:43
561   Marge Zylla            F1829       58/168   13:31     1:00:46
562   Linda Vaca             F3039       84/293   13:31     1:00:46
563   Jacob Laban            M1829       63/105   13:31     1:00:50
564   Lena N. Parsons        F3039       85/293   13:32     1:00:51
565   Molly Parsons          F3039       86/293   13:32     1:00:51
566   Charles Blair          M1829       64/105   13:32     1:00:54
567   Annie Witte            F3039       87/293   13:33     1:00:55
568   Jackie Porter          F5059       22/232   13:34     1:01:01
569   Jennavie Coronado      F1117         9/44   13:34     1:01:01
570   James Casner           M3039       95/179   13:34     1:01:02
571   Raymond Bean           M3039       96/179   13:35     1:01:04
572   Barry Nelson           M7079         4/16   13:35     1:01:07
573   Olivia Conklin         F0110         2/16   13:36     1:01:10
574   John P Connelly        M3039       97/179   13:36     1:01:11
575   Damian Cox             M4049       95/202   13:36     1:01:12
576   Chris Kopach           M4049       96/202   13:36     1:01:12
577   Krysten Kortman        F3039       88/293   13:37     1:01:16
578   Keegan Maddern         M1829       65/105   13:37     1:01:16
579   Tomas Binet            M1829       66/105   13:38     1:01:20
580   Rebecca Corbett        F1829       59/168   13:38     1:01:20
581   Jan McEwan             F5059       23/232   13:39     1:01:23
582   Alexandria Malboeuf    F1829       60/168   13:41     1:01:31
583   Melissa Fitzgerald     F4049       40/276   13:41     1:01:32
584   Julia Paules           F3039       89/293   13:41     1:01:34
585   Chris Sanders          F6069         6/79   13:42     1:01:39
586   Jennifer Scherrer      F3039       90/293   13:43     1:01:42
587   Daniele Loomis         F4049       41/276   13:44     1:01:46
588   John Santor            M4049       97/202   13:44     1:01:47
589   Michelle Gentzsch      F1829       61/168   13:44     1:01:47
590   Chuck Burrows          M5059       55/156   13:44     1:01:47
591   Jacqueline Hunter      F4049       42/276   13:45     1:01:52
592   Sean Thomson           M1117        30/56   13:45     1:01:53
593   Shaun Gall             F1117        10/44   13:46     1:01:55
594   Anthony Heller         M3039       98/179   13:46     1:01:55
595   Kathryn Wehner         F3039       91/293   13:46     1:01:55
596   Lexi Hammes            F1117        11/44   13:46     1:01:57
597   Reza Shams             M1829       67/105   13:47     1:02:00
598   Will Killgallon        M3039       99/179   13:47     1:02:00
599   Kurt Thomson           M5059       56/156   13:47     1:02:02
600   Maricela Jimenez       F3039       92/293   13:50     1:02:11
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601   Jason Petz             M3039      100/179   13:50     1:02:13
602   Geoff Callarman        M3039      101/179   13:50     1:02:14
603   Bill Green             M5059       57/156   13:50     1:02:14
604   Christopher Lamb       M4049       98/202   13:50     1:02:14
605   Frank Seaburg          M4049       99/202   13:50     1:02:15
606   Matt Marsh             M5059       58/156   13:51     1:02:16
607   Virginia Daversa       F3039       93/293   13:51     1:02:17
608   Scott Neuser           M5059       59/156   13:51     1:02:17
609   Angel Winstanley       F3039       94/293   13:51     1:02:20
610   Christina Wernette     F3039       95/293   13:52     1:02:24
611   Angelo Echave          M3039      102/179   13:53     1:02:25
612   Priscilla Halpin       F3039       96/293   13:54     1:02:31
613   Mark Parsons           M6069         7/52   13:54     1:02:31
614   Karen Hawkes           F3039       97/293   13:55     1:02:35
615   Grace Schultz          F4049       43/276   13:55     1:02:36
616   Tammy Breitzke         F1829       62/168   13:55     1:02:37
617   Manuel Echave          M6069         8/52   13:55     1:02:38
618   Stacey Brinkerhoff     F1829       63/168   13:56     1:02:38
619   Sarah Parrish          F3039       98/293   13:56     1:02:40
620   Nancy Petta            F5059       24/232   13:56     1:02:41
621   Nitzia Padilla         F1829       64/168   13:56     1:02:42
622   Randall Clark          M5059       60/156   13:57     1:02:43
623   Kendra Elchert         F1829       65/168   13:57     1:02:43
624   Kristen Brewer         F3039       99/293   13:57     1:02:43
625   John Elchert           M1829       68/105   13:57     1:02:45
626   Ofelia Rendon          F3039      100/293   13:58     1:02:47
627   Krista Sick            F1829       66/168   13:58     1:02:48
628   Laurie Sheldon         F4049       44/276   13:58     1:02:49
629   Alan Schultz           M4049      100/202   13:58     1:02:51
630   Tony Pellegrino        M6069         9/52   13:59     1:02:52
631   Ronald Ceton           M5059       61/156   14:00     1:02:57
632   Tiffany Lee            F1829       67/168   14:00     1:02:59
633   Robert Freiberg        M3039      103/179   14:01     1:03:01
634   Dawnelle Conley        F4049       45/276   14:01     1:03:02
635   Natalie Etzel          F3039      101/293   14:01     1:03:03
636   Michael Bowden         M6069        10/52   14:01     1:03:03
637   Will Miles             M1117        31/56   14:01     1:03:04
638   Veronica Herrera       F3039      102/293   14:04     1:03:15
639   Brandon Coudret        M1829       69/105   14:04     1:03:16
640   William Pohl           M6069        11/52   14:06     1:03:26
641   Derek Jordan           M1829       70/105   14:07     1:03:28
642   David B. Pratt         M3039      104/179   14:08     1:03:34
643   Shelley Rodunardt      F3039      103/293   14:08     1:03:35
644   Susan Towne            F4049       46/276   14:08     1:03:36
645   Kim Poer               F4049       47/276   14:08     1:03:36
646   Lauren Guerrini        F3039      104/293   14:10     1:03:43
647   Kellie Johnson         F4049       48/276   14:10     1:03:43
648   Kathryn Noe            F3039      105/293   14:11     1:03:47
649   Rick Waits             M6069        12/52   14:12     1:03:51
650   Sally Gall             F4049       49/276   14:12     1:03:51
651   Lisa C Brechbiel       F4049       50/276   14:12     1:03:54
652   Quentinn Marsh         M4049      101/202   14:13     1:03:57
653   Aaron Avila            M3039      105/179   14:14     1:03:59
654   Angela Thornburg       F3039      106/293   14:14     1:04:03
655   Paul Madrid            M5059       62/156   14:14     1:04:03
656   Deborah Alden          F4049       51/276   14:15     1:04:04
657   Marcy Leary            F3039      107/293   14:15     1:04:04
658   Courtney Warton        F1829       68/168   14:16     1:04:10
659   Kyle Blessinger        M1829       71/105   14:17     1:04:16
660   Shaun Sawyer           M4049      102/202   14:18     1:04:18
661   Eric Weydert           M5059       63/156   14:18     1:04:18
662   Rosann Williams        F5059       25/232   14:19     1:04:22
663   Chuck Schroll          M6069        13/52   14:20     1:04:29
664   Katherine Inge         F1829       69/168   14:20     1:04:29
665   Sean Simonds           M1829       72/105   14:20     1:04:30
666   Judith Orosz           F4049       52/276   14:21     1:04:32
667   Denise Osborne         F5059       26/232   14:21     1:04:33
668   Summer Macey           F3039      108/293   14:21     1:04:35
669   Joan McCarthy          F5059       27/232   14:22     1:04:37
670   Suzanne McGee          F5059       28/232   14:23     1:04:43
671   Jamie Vail             F1829       70/168   14:23     1:04:43
672   Kaylani Mavity         F3039      109/293   14:24     1:04:45
673   Ruben Mendoza          M5059       64/156   14:24     1:04:46
674   Brandon Moore          M3039      106/179   14:25     1:04:50
675   Jeremy Venuti          M3039      107/179   14:26     1:04:53
676   Bryan Connors          M1829       73/105   14:26     1:04:53
677   John Larson            M4049      103/202   14:26     1:04:54
678   Krysta Buska           F1829       71/168   14:26     1:04:54
679   Dave Mabee             M4049      104/202   14:26     1:04:57
680   Mai Lee Eskelund       F3039      110/293   14:27     1:04:59
681   Angelica Bermduez      F1829       72/168   14:27     1:05:00
682   Martha Salas           F3039      111/293   14:28     1:05:04
683   Michelle Goodman       F3039      112/293   14:28     1:05:05
684   Dave Cole              M6069        14/52   14:28     1:05:05
685   Jessi Holton           M3039      108/179   14:28     1:05:06
686   Lisa Lee               F4049       53/276   14:28     1:05:06
687   Pam Jensen             F5059       29/232   14:29     1:05:08
688   Betty Venth            F3039      113/293   14:30     1:05:12
689   Mark South             M6069        15/52   14:30     1:05:14
690   Jennifer Peterson      F3039      114/293   14:30     1:05:15
691   Laura Longoria         F1829       73/168   14:32     1:05:20
692   Meredith Johnson       F1829       74/168 1:05:20            
693   Susan Zibrat           F5059       30/232   14:32     1:05:22
694   Jill Johnston          F3039      115/293   14:32     1:05:24
695   Tom Kreusch            M5059       65/156   14:33     1:05:25
696   Victoria Lowe          F1829       75/168   14:33     1:05:27
697   Dorothy Strosky                       0/0   14:34     1:05:30
698   Emily Boudreaux        F1829       76/168   14:35     1:05:35
699   Kimberly Clah          F4049       54/276   14:35     1:05:36
700   Nicheli Estrada        F1829       77/168   14:35     1:05:38
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701   Hector Estrada         M3039      109/179   14:35     1:05:38
702   Jacob Murphy           M1117        32/56   14:36     1:05:41
703   Sondra Dahlberg        F3039      116/293   14:37     1:05:43
704   Katrina Flynn          F1829       78/168   14:38     1:05:49
705   William Vail           M1117        33/56   14:38     1:05:50
706   Linda Cavanaugh        F4049       55/276   14:38     1:05:50
707   Mark Barry             M6069        16/52   14:38     1:05:51
708   Stacy Fesser           F4049       56/276   14:39     1:05:52
709   Adam Curtis                           0/0   14:41     1:06:02
710   Brenda Dahl            F5059       31/232   14:42     1:06:08
711   Jennifer Lawson        F4049       57/276   14:42     1:06:08
712   Michelle Sharp         F3039      117/293   14:42     1:06:09
713   Bob Blackwood          M5059       66/156   14:43     1:06:10
714   Rachel Love            F4049       58/276   14:43     1:06:11
715   Tara Zoellner          F3039      118/293   14:43     1:06:12
716   Debra Cole             F5059       32/232   14:43     1:06:12
717   Jerome Murphy          M3039      110/179   14:44     1:06:15
718   Sylvia Miles           F4049       59/276   14:46     1:06:26
719   Patrick Coghlan        M6069        17/52   14:46     1:06:27
720   Jean Hightower         F5059       33/232   14:47     1:06:28
721   Debbie Logan           F4049       60/276   14:47     1:06:28
722   Rojelio Luna           M4049      105/202   14:48     1:06:34
723   David Ruiz             M4049      106/202   14:48     1:06:34
724   Jeff Figueroa          M4049      107/202   14:48     1:06:34
725   Hugh Randall           M5059       67/156   14:48     1:06:36
726   Nicolas Altamirano     M4049      108/202   14:49     1:06:38
727   Annette Rogers         F4049       61/276   14:49     1:06:40
728   Cesar Acosta           M1829       74/105   14:50     1:06:44
729   Luis Santiesteban      M3039      111/179   14:51     1:06:47
730   Jeff Gunn              M5059       68/156   14:52     1:06:50
731   Spencer Johnston       M0110         4/18   14:52     1:06:51
732   Joni Johnston          F4049       62/276   14:52     1:06:51
733   Brennon Hurst-Lopez    M0110         5/18   14:53     1:06:55
734   Jose Urena             M4049      109/202   14:55     1:07:05
735   Flora Lopez            F3039      119/293   14:55     1:07:05
736   Eric Garrett           M4049      110/202   14:56     1:07:08
737   Mandy Mazarek          F1829       79/168   14:56     1:07:09
738   Denise Mazanek         F4049       63/276   14:56     1:07:09
739   Katie Cherbini         F3039      120/293   14:56     1:07:10
740   Dallas Romero          F1117        12/44   14:57     1:07:15
741   Julian Velarde         M3039      112/179   14:58     1:07:21
742   Michelle Johnson       F3039      121/293   14:59     1:07:25
743   Tom Slusser            M5059       69/156   15:00     1:07:28
744   Michelle Fuentes       F3039      122/293   15:01     1:07:32
745   Shelly Tenney          F3039      123/293   15:01     1:07:32
746   David Florchak                        0/0   15:01     1:07:33
747   Steven Shay            M4049      111/202   15:02     1:07:35
748   Scott Hill             M5059       70/156   15:03     1:07:40
749   Ben Trentlage          M1829       75/105   15:04     1:07:47
750   Brooke Trentlage       F1829       80/168   15:04     1:07:47
751   Matthew Wilson         M3039      113/179   15:04     1:07:48
752   Jeremy Butler          M3039      114/179   15:04     1:07:48
753   Nina Wilson            F1829       81/168   15:05     1:07:49
754   Michelle Alexander     F4049       64/276   15:05     1:07:52
755   Clyde Roark            M3039      115/179   15:06     1:07:55
756   Kyle Goble             M1829       76/105   15:06     1:07:55
757   Amy Nehls              F4049       65/276   15:06     1:07:56
758   Clariza Clark          F4049       66/276   15:06     1:07:57
759   Connie Lopez           F6069         7/79   15:06     1:07:57
760   Diana Valenzuela       F4049       67/276   15:07     1:07:58
761   Nicole Olivarria       F1117        13/44   15:07     1:08:01
762   Ted Fisher             M5059       71/156   15:07     1:08:02
763   Leah Helmbrecht        F1829       82/168   15:08     1:08:04
764   Kai Perry              M0110         6/18   15:08     1:08:04
765   Felicia French         F5059       34/232   15:09     1:08:07
766   Sandra Lopez           F1829       83/168   15:09     1:08:07
767   Ajay Sanan             M4049      112/202   15:12     1:08:21
768   Melanie Hunziker       F1829       84/168   15:12     1:08:22
769   Merilee Linnertz       F1829       85/168   15:13     1:08:27
770   Vicki Gricius          F5059       35/232   15:14     1:08:30
771   Janice Bolduc          F5059       36/232   15:15     1:08:36
772   Gwendolyn Franks       F3039      124/293   15:15     1:08:37
773   Stephen Franks         M4049      113/202   15:15     1:08:38
774   Frances Kattke         F1829       86/168   15:15     1:08:38
775   James Molet            M4049      114/202   15:16     1:08:42
776   John Molet             M6069        18/52   15:16     1:08:42
777   Vernon Walker          M5059       72/156   15:17     1:08:43
778   James Hundt            M4049      115/202   15:17     1:08:46
779   Matt Askins            M1829       77/105   15:18     1:08:48
780   Erik Wagler            M3039      116/179   15:20     1:08:56
781   James Rigler           M7079         5/16   15:20     1:08:57
782   Clyde Durham           M5059       73/156   15:20     1:09:00
783   Lauren Merritt         F3039      125/293   15:21     1:09:03
784   Jennifer Norvell       F4049       68/276   15:21     1:09:04
785   David Snodgrass        M4049      116/202   15:21     1:09:04
786   Paul James             M3039      117/179   15:22     1:09:05
787   Debbie Williams        F4049       69/276   15:22     1:09:08
788   Phillip Mendoza        M4049      117/202   15:23     1:09:12
789   Mitch Duby             M5059       74/156   15:23     1:09:13
790   Ethan Snyder           M0110         7/18   15:24     1:09:15
791   Cindy Linnertz         F5059       37/232   15:24     1:09:17
792   Alma Cabrera           F3039      126/293   15:25     1:09:23
793   Susan Lolley-Travis    F3039      127/293   15:26     1:09:25
794   Lilian Morales         F1117        14/44   15:26     1:09:26
795   Teri Hess              F5059       38/232   15:27     1:09:28
796   Pamela Corona          F5059       39/232   15:28     1:09:33
797   Heather Lopez          F1829       87/168   15:28     1:09:36
798   Margaret Onisko        F5059       40/232   15:29     1:09:37
799   Ronald Roedel          M6069        19/52   15:29     1:09:37
800   Quentin Gunn           M1829       78/105   15:29     1:09:37
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801   Gernert Korrie         F3039      128/293   15:29     1:09:37
802   Yolanda Ruiz           F1829       88/168   15:29     1:09:41
803   Andrew Crossman        M1829       79/105   15:30     1:09:43
804   Edith Witczak          F4049       70/276   15:32     1:09:52
805   Cathy Lazarus          F4049       71/276   15:32     1:09:53
806   David Maloney          M3039      118/179   15:32     1:09:54
807   Lisa Bertsch           F1829       89/168   15:34     1:10:03
808   Jay Bertsch            M1829       80/105   15:34     1:10:03
809   Del Gordon             M5059       75/156   15:35     1:10:04
810   Cheryl Carnes          F3039      129/293   15:35     1:10:06
811   Edith Villa            F3039      130/293   15:36     1:10:10
812   Maggie Gingerich       F3039      131/293   15:37     1:10:16
813   Melissa Amarello       F3039      132/293   15:37     1:10:17
814   Cecilia Martinez       F1117        15/44   15:37     1:10:17
815   Timothy Cimino         M4049      118/202   15:38     1:10:17
816   Kim Diaz               F1829       90/168   15:39     1:10:24
817   Andrew Shaw            M1829       81/105   15:40     1:10:27
818   Emily Hopkins          F3039      133/293   15:40     1:10:28
819   Cynthia Larrabee       F5059       41/232   15:41     1:10:31
820   Auriane Koster         F1829       91/168   15:41     1:10:31
821   Aliana Ruiz            F1117        16/44   15:41     1:10:32
822   Kimberly Brown         F5059       42/232   15:41     1:10:33
823   Violet Maestas         F3039      134/293   15:42     1:10:36
824   Robert Maestas         M1829       82/105   15:42     1:10:36
825   R Necoechea            M4049      119/202   15:42     1:10:39
826   Joshua Amado           M1829       83/105   15:44     1:10:44
827   Andy Amado             M4049      120/202   15:44     1:10:44
828   Jesse Wilson           M3039      119/179   15:44     1:10:47
829   Lauren Hansen          F1117        17/44   15:45     1:10:50
830   Bruce McElvaine        M4049      121/202   15:45     1:10:51
831   Christopher Apodaca    M4049      122/202   15:46     1:10:53
832   Claire Wells           F3039      135/293   15:46     1:10:53
833   Amanda Lencinas        F1829       92/168   15:46     1:10:54
834   Dottie Wear            F6069         8/79   15:46     1:10:54
835   Ladawn Haglund         F4049       72/276   15:47     1:10:58
836   Rachel Lohrman         F3039      136/293   15:47     1:10:59
837   Cameron Thomas         M3039      120/179   15:47     1:11:00
838   Paige Kahler           F3039      137/293   15:48     1:11:06
839   Dayna Mauzy            F1829       93/168   15:49     1:11:07
840   Christopher Hunter     M4049      123/202   15:50     1:11:12
841   Erica Isaacs           F1829       94/168   15:51     1:11:16
842   Princecella Torres     F1829       95/168   15:51     1:11:19
843   Chris Bourlier         M6069        20/52   15:52     1:11:20
844   Che Thompson           M3039      121/179   15:52     1:11:21
845   Deborah Chismar        F5059       43/232   15:52     1:11:21
846   Daniel Holladay        M6069        21/52   15:52     1:11:23
847   Erin Grays             F3039      138/293   15:52     1:11:23
848   Kathy Rovito           F6069         9/79   15:53     1:11:25
849   Anna Rasoumoff         F1117        18/44   15:53     1:11:25
850   Timothy Manning        M5059       76/156   15:54     1:11:31
851   Jennifer Busanni       F3039      139/293   15:54     1:11:33
852   Brian Busanni          M3039      122/179   15:55     1:11:34
853   Sonja Kirkland         F4049       73/276   15:55     1:11:36
854   Amber Hawkins          F3039      140/293   15:55     1:11:38
855   Rose Martinovich       F3039      141/293   15:56     1:11:38
856   John James             M3039      123/179   15:58     1:11:49
857   Cliff Shull            M4049      124/202   15:59     1:11:52
858   Alisha Ortega          F1829       96/168   15:59     1:11:55
859   Andrea Chapman         F3039      142/293   15:59     1:11:55
860   Andrea Altamirano      F3039      143/293   15:59     1:11:55
861   Bethany Strunk         F1829       97/168   16:00     1:11:58
862   Judy Bourg             F6069        10/79   16:01     1:12:03
863   Lawrence Peters        M7079         6/16   16:01     1:12:03
864   Debjeet Mitra          M3039      124/179   16:02     1:12:09
865   Maritza Wright         F3039      144/293   16:03     1:12:12
866   Jeff Stoabs            M4049      125/202   16:04     1:12:14
867   Sarah Pacheco          F1829       98/168   16:04     1:12:16
868   Jorge Chamorro         M3039      125/179   16:04     1:12:16
869   David Mahn             M3039      126/179   16:04     1:12:18
870   Susana Antunes-Fiesel  F3039      145/293   16:05     1:12:23
871   Tom Spaur              M5059       77/156   16:07     1:12:29
872   Jo Ann Clark           F6069        11/79   16:07     1:12:30
873   Susan Spaur            F5059       44/232   16:07     1:12:30
874   Michael Bush           M4049      126/202   16:08     1:12:35
875   Denise Swafford        F4049       74/276   16:09     1:12:37
876   Lynn Cruz              F5059       45/232   16:09     1:12:37
877   Anne Marie Wagner      F4049       75/276   16:11     1:12:46
878   Katelynn Strate        F1117        19/44   16:11     1:12:48
879   Mandy Roark            F1117        20/44   16:11     1:12:49
880   Leslie Bush            F4049       76/276   16:11     1:12:49
881   Kyle Strate            M3039      127/179   16:11     1:12:49
882   Steven Roark           M4049      127/202   16:11     1:12:49
883   Patricia Armstrong     F6069        12/79   16:12     1:12:54
884   Jill Krause            F4049       77/276   16:12     1:12:54
885   Scott Lowry            M1117        34/56   16:12     1:12:54
886   Heidi Costello         F5059       46/232   16:13     1:12:57
887   Chris Betancourt       M5059       78/156   16:14     1:12:59
888   Susan Betancourt       F4049       78/276   16:14     1:13:00
889   Audrey Stearns         F4049       79/276   16:17     1:13:14
890   Joe McCawley           M5059       79/156   16:18     1:13:20
891   Keri Pasquini          F3039      146/293   16:18     1:13:21
892   Johnathan Reyes        M1829       84/105   16:19     1:13:22
893   Brianna Coronel        F1117        21/44   16:20     1:13:30
894   Brian Miles            M5059       80/156   16:20     1:13:30
895   Robert Wise            M4049      128/202   16:21     1:13:34
896   Brooke Dawson          F3039      147/293   16:22     1:13:36
897   Erica Galietta         F3039      148/293   16:22     1:13:36
898   Brian Kahn             M4049      129/202   16:23     1:13:43
899   Cheree Chisolm         F3039      149/293   16:24     1:13:45
900   Eddie Duran            M1117        35/56   16:24     1:13:47
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901   Alexei Bustamante      F1117        22/44   16:24     1:13:48
902   Sharon Oldfield        F3039      150/293   16:25     1:13:52
903   Tamara Diamond         F4049       80/276   16:26     1:13:53
904   Tammy Hoeffken         F4049       81/276   16:26     1:13:53
905   Robert Vick            M6069        22/52   16:27     1:13:58
906   Sarah Moravitz         F3039      151/293   16:27     1:14:00
907   Karin Forsythe         F4049       82/276   16:27     1:14:00
908   Rachel Chavez          F1829       99/168   16:29     1:14:07
909   Vera Cruz              F4049       83/276   16:29     1:14:08
910   Lety Figueroa          F4049       84/276   16:29     1:14:09
911   Daniel Larrabee        M6069        23/52   16:29     1:14:10
912   Diana Douglas          F5059       47/232   16:32     1:14:23
913   Abdalah Marcos         M1829       85/105   16:32     1:14:24
914   Nicole Tursi           F3039      152/293   16:32     1:14:24
915   Gerard Sanchez         M4049      130/202   16:32     1:14:24
916   Monique Schuh          F4049       85/276   16:33     1:14:25
917   Lorraine Jacobs        F5059       48/232   16:33     1:14:25
918   Michael Ferranto       M7079         7/16   16:33     1:14:27
919   Bonnie Acuna           F3039      153/293   16:34     1:14:33
920   Veronica Galaviz       F3039      154/293   16:35     1:14:38
921   Charlie Chu            M3039      128/179   16:35     1:14:38
922   Ian Curley             M1117        36/56   16:36     1:14:40
923   Meredith Curley        F4049       86/276   16:36     1:14:40
924   Diego Herrera          M1117        37/56   16:37     1:14:46
925   Raul Reyes             M5059       81/156   16:39     1:14:55
926   Maricela Donovan       F3039      155/293   16:40     1:14:56
927   Naiya Shoals           F0110         3/16   16:40     1:14:59
928   Nina Shoals            F3039      156/293   16:40     1:14:59
929   Joshua Hurand          M3039      129/179   16:40     1:15:00
930   Ashley McLaren         F1829      100/168   16:40     1:15:00
931   Brian Steele           M1117        38/56   16:41     1:15:02
932   Lisa Chrzanowski       F3039      157/293   16:42     1:15:06
933   Vanessa Gilbert        F3039      158/293   16:42     1:15:06
934   Shannon E Winslow      F1829      101/168   16:42     1:15:07
935   Kaye Sullivan          F6069        13/79   16:43     1:15:12
936   Cheryl Curtis          F5059       49/232   16:45     1:15:22
937   Ashley Tellez          F1829      102/168   16:46     1:15:27
938   Kyle Osinga            M1829       86/105   16:47     1:15:30
939   Austin Martin          M1829       87/105   16:50     1:15:44
940   Frank Daversa          M3039      130/179   16:51     1:15:47
941   Courtney Shelton       F1117        23/44   16:52     1:15:52
942   Martha Mabie           F0110         4/16   16:52     1:15:53
943   Clint Mabie            M5059       82/156   16:53     1:15:55
944   Clark Mabie            M0110         8/18   16:53     1:15:55
945   Michelle Holochwost    F1829      103/168   16:53     1:15:56
946   Steven Scott           M4049      131/202   16:53     1:15:58
947   Jennifer Lichty        F1829      104/168   16:54     1:16:01
948   Marilyn Lichty         F5059       50/232   16:54     1:16:02
949   Brett Milligan         M5059       83/156   16:54     1:16:02
950   Susan Juma             F4049       87/276   16:58     1:16:19
951   Meghan Reinold         F3039      159/293   16:58     1:16:19
952   Tanya Renteria         F3039      160/293   16:59     1:16:23
953   Daniel Kaprat          M1829       88/105   17:01     1:16:31
954   Sushil Sudhakar        M1117        39/56   17:01     1:16:33
955   Bobbie Jo Weems        F3039      161/293   17:01     1:16:35
956   Chuck Bixler           M5059       84/156   17:03     1:16:44
957   Christina Roberts      F4049       88/276   17:05     1:16:50
958   Liz Manring            F1829      105/168   17:05     1:16:51
959   Christine Valenzuela   F4049       89/276   17:06     1:16:54
960   Susie Duarte           F4049       90/276   17:06     1:16:54
961   Irene Figueroa         F4049       91/276   17:06     1:16:54
962   Marcus Gaethje         M4049      132/202   17:06     1:16:55
963   Karlee Moxley          F1829      106/168   17:07     1:17:02
964   Jennifer Moxley        F5059       51/232   17:07     1:17:02
965   Sue Finch-Sullivan     F6069        14/79   17:08     1:17:03
966   Kelly Luteijn          F4049       92/276   17:09     1:17:07
967   Nina Gulczynski        F1829      107/168   17:11     1:17:19
968   Jason Schachter        M3039      131/179   17:13     1:17:25
969   George Chavez          M4049      133/202   17:13     1:17:27
970   Margie Placencia       F3039      162/293   17:14     1:17:33
971   Samantha Newcom        F3039      163/293   17:15     1:17:36
972   Darlene Mendoza        F4049       93/276   17:16     1:17:40
973   Kale Irlmeier          M0110         9/18   17:16     1:17:41
974   Renee Irlmeier         F3039      164/293   17:16     1:17:41
975   Jose Sanchez           M3039      132/179   17:17     1:17:43
976   Theresa Reuss          F4049       94/276   17:17     1:17:44
977   Yanin Sanchez          F3039      165/293   17:17     1:17:44
978   Catherine Barney       F3039      166/293   17:17     1:17:44
979   Christopher Gonzales   M1117        40/56   17:17     1:17:45
980   Gina Gonzales          F3039      167/293   17:17     1:17:47
981   Anna Mapel             F3039      168/293   17:18     1:17:48
982   Lisa Graeme            F4049       95/276   17:24     1:18:14
983   Mandy Stanley          F3039      169/293   17:25     1:18:23
984   Elizabeth Susich       F4049       96/276   17:26     1:18:23
985   Christy Ivie           F3039      170/293   17:26     1:18:23
986   Rhonda Jaramillo       F1829      108/168   17:27     1:18:28
987   Katherine Theodorou    F3039      171/293   17:28     1:18:33
988   Roy Wanner             M4049      134/202   17:28     1:18:36
989   Amanda Stamps          F3039      172/293   17:28     1:18:36
990   Maria Rodriguez        F3039      173/293   17:29     1:18:37
991   Michelle N Chavez      F4049       97/276   17:29     1:18:37
992   Joseph Pasinato        M1829       89/105   17:29     1:18:37
993   Stacy Rasmussen        F3039      174/293   17:29     1:18:37
994   Tim Loomis             M5059       85/156   17:31     1:18:46
995   Cori Powers            F4049       98/276   17:31     1:18:46
996   Maddi Baca             F5059       52/232   17:31     1:18:47
997   Joanna Jacobs          F4049       99/276   17:31     1:18:47
998   Cruz Garcia            M1117        41/56   17:32     1:18:50
999   Cody Fickett           M3039      133/179   17:34     1:19:03
1000  Reesa Fickett          F3039      175/293   17:34     1:19:03
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1001  Hala Dajani            F3039      176/293   17:35     1:19:04
1002  Terry Ryan             F4049      100/276   17:35     1:19:04
1003  Nicole Dasilva         F1829      109/168   17:35     1:19:05
1004  Stephanie Bratton      F4049      101/276   17:35     1:19:06
1005  Mark Davis             M5059       86/156   17:36     1:19:10
1006  Barb Sterling          F5059       53/232   17:36     1:19:12
1007  Shelley Kahn           F4049      102/276   17:37     1:19:13
1008  Kay Mathiesen          F4049      103/276   17:38     1:19:20
1009  Mindy Garretson        F4049      104/276   17:38     1:19:20
1010  Todd Jarkovsky         M4049      135/202   17:38     1:19:21
1011  Kristine Roberts       F1117        24/44   17:38     1:19:21
1012  Bonnie Kendrix         F3039      177/293   17:39     1:19:22
1013  Anthony Pike           M5059       87/156   17:39     1:19:24
1014  Maria Pike             F5059       54/232   17:39     1:19:24
1015  Colleen Link           F3039      178/293   17:40     1:19:27
1016  Jeffrey Moog           M4049      136/202   17:40     1:19:27
1017  D'Vette Alonzo         F3039      179/293   17:41     1:19:31
1018  Rosalie Acuna          F4049      105/276   17:41     1:19:32
1019  Siobhan Clark          F5059       55/232   17:42     1:19:38
1020  Jocelyn De Lara        F4049      106/276   17:43     1:19:43
1021  Hilorie Johnson        F3039      180/293   17:44     1:19:45
1022  Betty Albert           F6069        15/79   17:45     1:19:50
1023  Cynthia Whitehead      F5059       56/232   17:45     1:19:50
1024  Valerie Mauller        F3039      181/293   17:45     1:19:52
1025  Arielle Vandenberg     F3039      182/293   17:46     1:19:53
1026  Casey Knox             F1829      110/168   17:46     1:19:55
1027  Clay Hallsted          M5059       88/156   17:46     1:19:56
1028  Kathryn Gradin         F5059       57/232   17:46     1:19:57
1029  Anthony Saenz          M1117        42/56   17:47     1:19:58
1030  Amanda Ehman           F1829      111/168   17:48     1:20:06
1031  Friedrich Straub       M6069        24/52   17:49     1:20:08
1032  Ashleigh Aguirre       F1829      112/168   17:49     1:20:10
1033  Amie Aguirre           F1829      113/168   17:49     1:20:10
1034  Louis Salcido          M5059       89/156   17:50     1:20:13
1035  Wendy Morin            F4049      107/276   17:50     1:20:13
1036  Jonathon Shacat        M3039      134/179   17:53     1:20:25
1037  Amy Napier             F3039      183/293   17:54     1:20:29
1038  Donna Black            F5059       58/232   17:55     1:20:36
1039  Blanche McCune         F5059       59/232   17:56     1:20:40
1040  Karin Dorff            F4049      108/276   17:56     1:20:42
1041  Linda Potter           F4049      109/276   17:56     1:20:42
1042  Steven Flores          M1117        43/56   17:56     1:20:42
1043  Jim Hoepf              M4049      137/202   17:57     1:20:43
1044  Janet Manning          F5059       60/232   17:57     1:20:44
1045  Katherine O'Neill      F4049      110/276   17:57     1:20:46
1046  Daniel Flores          M3039      135/179   17:58     1:20:48
1047  Mary Lane              F6069        16/79   17:59     1:20:54
1048  Andrew Lenards         M3039      136/179   17:59     1:20:54
1049  Elaine Reyes           F6069        17/79   17:59     1:20:55
1050  Jana Austin            F6069        18/79   18:00     1:21:00
1051  Ann Laforges           F4049      111/276   18:00     1:21:00
1052  Carrie Johnson         F3039      184/293   18:01     1:21:01
1053  Sarah Page             F5059       61/232   18:01     1:21:01
1054  Marie Samaniego        F3039      185/293   18:01     1:21:02
1055  Donna Savill           F4049      112/276   18:01     1:21:02
1056  Randy Maroney          M5059       90/156   18:01     1:21:02
1057  Donald Mantell         M7079         8/16   18:01     1:21:02
1058  Jerry Norris           M5059       91/156   18:02     1:21:07
1059  Mary Adelman           F4049      113/276   18:02     1:21:07
1060  Lisa Goyette           F4049      114/276   18:02     1:21:08
1061  Brenda Tison           F5059       62/232   18:02     1:21:09
1062  Destinea Siegrist      F1117        25/44   18:02     1:21:09
1063  Ian Fawley             M3039      137/179   18:03     1:21:11
1064  Lauren Fawley          F3039      186/293   18:03     1:21:12
1065  Cindi Reed             F4049      115/276   18:04     1:21:14
1066  Robert Reed            M4049      138/202   18:04     1:21:14
1067  Deborah Reyna          F3039      187/293   18:05     1:21:19
1068  Lauren Villanueva      F1829      114/168   18:05     1:21:21
1069  Richard Law            M5059       92/156   18:06     1:21:27
1070  Toya Haas              F3039      188/293   18:06     1:21:27
1071  Laura Law              F5059       63/232   18:06     1:21:27
1072  Edith Horn             F4049      116/276   18:10     1:21:44
1073  Max Ridgeway           M5059       93/156   18:11     1:21:48
1074  Jackie Underwood       F5059       64/232   18:11     1:21:49
1075  Mary Owens             F4049      117/276   18:12     1:21:51
1076  Ste3ve Perry           M6069        25/52   18:12     1:21:52
1077  Jeanine Alvarez        F3039      189/293   18:12     1:21:52
1078  Timothy Gilfilen       M1829       90/105   18:12     1:21:53
1079  Chelsea Gilfilen       F1829      115/168   18:12     1:21:53
1080  Joe Garcia             M5059       94/156   18:13     1:21:55
1081  Jacob Garcia           M1117        44/56   18:13     1:21:55
1082  Lynsey Brewer          F1829      116/168   18:13     1:21:56
1083  Kenneth Vander Ark     M6069        26/52   18:13     1:21:56
1084  Melissa Graziano       F1829      117/168   18:13     1:21:59
1085  Melissa Gouchie        F1829      118/168   18:14     1:22:02
1086  Michelle Goodman       F3039      190/293   18:14     1:22:03
1087  Janat Garcia           F5059       65/232   18:15     1:22:07
1088  Katharine Gabel        F3039      191/293   18:15     1:22:08
1089  Stefan Ness            M1117        45/56   18:16     1:22:10
1090  Stephanie Ness         F4049      118/276   18:16     1:22:11
1091  Staca Hickok           F4049      119/276   18:16     1:22:12
1092  Cheryl Colang          F6069        19/79   18:17     1:22:13
1093  Scott Lange            M5059       95/156   18:17     1:22:17
1094  Sara Napier            F3039      192/293   18:18     1:22:18
1095  Andrew Napier          M3039      138/179   18:18     1:22:18
1096  Agueda Guerrero        F3039      193/293   18:18     1:22:19
1097  Stephenie Russey       F5059       66/232   18:18     1:22:20
1098  Diego Delgado          M0110        10/18   18:18     1:22:20
1099  Diana Jodoin           F4049      120/276   18:19     1:22:23
1100  Erik Dahlberg          M4049      139/202   18:20     1:22:30
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1101  David Jones            M5059       96/156   18:21     1:22:33
1102  Melissa Kinsey         F5059       67/232   18:21     1:22:33
1103  Mary Conway            F5059       68/232   18:22     1:22:38
1104  Sue Smith              F7079          1/9   18:22     1:22:39
1105  Laura Belshe           F4049      121/276   18:23     1:22:43
1106  Tari Hardy             F4049      122/276   18:24     1:22:45
1107  Brendan Strate         M0110        11/18   18:24     1:22:45
1108  Maryssa Wise           F0110         5/16   18:24     1:22:46
1109  Amanda Lowery          F1829      119/168   18:24     1:22:48
1110  Delisse Green          F4049      123/276   18:25     1:22:49
1111  Rachel Kahn            F1117        26/44   18:25     1:22:52
1112  Michael Kahn           M0110        12/18   18:25     1:22:52
1113  Melanie Strate         F3039      194/293   18:26     1:22:55
1114  Vicki Andazola                        0/0   18:26     1:22:56
1115  Mark Swiney            M4049      140/202   18:26     1:22:56
1116  Evisa Swiney           F3039      195/293   18:26     1:22:57
1117  Gloria Garcia          F4049      124/276   18:26     1:22:57
1118  Jeffrey Slapp          M4049      141/202   18:27     1:22:59
1119  Melissa Molina         F3039      196/293   18:28     1:23:04
1120  Julie Phipps           F4049      125/276   18:28     1:23:06
1121  Santiago Coronel       M0110        13/18   18:29     1:23:07
1122  Jane Sage              F5059       69/232   18:29     1:23:09
1123  Blanca Coronel         F4049      126/276   18:29     1:23:10
1124  Shannon Epperson       F4049      127/276   18:29     1:23:11
1125  Patricia Watrous       F6069        20/79   18:30     1:23:14
1126  Mary Oatman            F4049      128/276   18:32     1:23:21
1127  Amy Katch              F4049      129/276   18:33     1:23:25
1128  Jill McCormack         F5059       70/232   18:33     1:23:26
1129  Danielle Connors       F1829      120/168   18:33     1:23:26
1130  Robert Hickok          M4049      142/202   18:33     1:23:28
1131  Michelle Alden         F4049      130/276   18:34     1:23:29
1132  Michael Radler         M5059       97/156   18:34     1:23:29
1133  Donald McGraw          M7079         9/16   18:35     1:23:36
1134  Eric McGraw            M4049      143/202   18:35     1:23:37
1135  Nell Kline             F5059       71/232   18:36     1:23:42
1136  Jamie Ezell            F3039      197/293   18:37     1:23:43
1137  Cassandra Lopez        F1829      121/168   18:37     1:23:43
1138  Sheila Sudhakar        F3039      198/293   18:37     1:23:43
1139  Ruth Welcenbach        F4049      131/276   18:37     1:23:44
1140  Sylvia Silva           F4049      132/276   18:37     1:23:46
1141  Karen Kyler            F6069        21/79   18:38     1:23:49
1142  Kristy York            F4049      133/276   18:38     1:23:50
1143  Sean Warren            M4049      144/202   18:39     1:23:53
1144  Jazmyn Husr Lopez      F1117        27/44   18:40     1:24:00
1145  Alex Perger            M1117        46/56   18:41     1:24:01
1146  Eric Craig             M5059       98/156   18:42     1:24:08
1147  Debra Sonnenberg       F4049      134/276   18:42     1:24:09
1148  Greg Spear             M4049      145/202   18:43     1:24:12
1149  Michele Spear          F4049      135/276   18:43     1:24:12
1150  Deb Suman              F5059       72/232   18:44     1:24:15
1151  Monica Long            F1117        28/44   18:46     1:24:27
1152  Christina Foglia       F1829      122/168   18:47     1:24:28
1153  Andrea Abbott          F3039      199/293   18:47     1:24:30
1154  Lori Tochihara         F5059       73/232   18:47     1:24:31
1155  Rosanna Baker          F7079          2/9   18:49     1:24:39
1156  Mike Chase             M1829       91/105   18:49     1:24:40
1157  Katie Chase            F1829      123/168   18:49     1:24:41
1158  Cynthia Rice           F4049      136/276   18:51     1:24:49
1159  Kevin Rice             M4049      146/202   18:51     1:24:50
1160  Bertrand Nunley        M3039      139/179   18:53     1:24:55
1161  Loren Krebs            M6069        27/52   18:53     1:24:58
1162  Donna Hodel            F5059       74/232   18:55     1:25:05
1163  Robert McCloud         M4049      147/202   18:55     1:25:08
1164  Julia Lee              F3039      200/293   18:56     1:25:08
1165  Skye Stark             F1829      124/168   18:57     1:25:13
1166  Sarah Pelusomartinez   F3039      201/293   18:57     1:25:14
1167  Elaine Babcock         F4049      137/276   18:57     1:25:14
1168  Bonnie Debusk          F5059       75/232   18:57     1:25:14
1169  Jerry Sauder           M4049      148/202   18:57     1:25:14
1170  Francisco Araiza       M6069        28/52   18:58     1:25:21
1171  Willie Henderson       M5059       99/156   18:59     1:25:24
1172  Linda Matson           F7079          3/9   18:59     1:25:26
1173  Monica Blasko          F4049      138/276   18:59     1:25:26
1174  Rachel Martin          F1829      125/168   19:00     1:25:30
1175  Sherri Skinner         F3039      202/293   19:01     1:25:31
1176  Ted Stanley            M3039      140/179   19:02     1:25:36
1177  Julia Caputo           F1117        29/44   19:02     1:25:36
1178  Stephen Edwards        M5059      100/156   19:02     1:25:39
1179  Tony Ballesteros       M6069        29/52   19:02     1:25:39
1180  Leticia Hampton        F4049      139/276   19:03     1:25:40
1181  Bobbi Martinek         F4049      140/276   19:03     1:25:41
1182  Fred Robinson          M6069        30/52   19:03     1:25:41
1183  Steven Fernandez       M3039      141/179   19:03     1:25:42
1184  Billy Washington       M4049      149/202   19:03     1:25:43
1185  Imelda Austin          F4049      141/276   19:03     1:25:43
1186  Lorraine Ruelas        F4049      142/276   19:04     1:25:46
1187  Sergio Montoya         M1117        47/56   19:04     1:25:47
1188  Lupe Montoya           F6069        22/79   19:04     1:25:48
1189  Anthony Montoya        M4049      150/202   19:04     1:25:48
1190  Emilio Montoya         M4049      151/202   19:04     1:25:48
1191  Gianni Coste           M1117        48/56   19:06     1:25:54
1192  Melissa Chapman        F3039      203/293   19:06     1:25:54
1193  Tiffeny Jurewicz       F3039      204/293   19:06     1:25:54
1194  Stanley Jurewicz       M3039      142/179   19:06     1:25:55
1195  Jared Holland          M1117        49/56   19:06     1:25:55
1196  Cassandra Durazo       F3039      205/293   19:06     1:25:55
1197  Lizette Quihuis        F3039      206/293   19:06     1:25:55
1198  Adam Werkheiser        M3039      143/179   19:07     1:25:59
1199  David Dion             M3039      144/179   19:07     1:25:59
1200  Hana McLaughlin        F1117        30/44   19:07     1:26:00
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1201  Virginia Casner        F3039      207/293   19:07     1:26:02
1202  Francisco Silva        M4049      152/202   19:09     1:26:09
1203  Erin Marks             F3039      208/293   19:10     1:26:12
1204  Roger Stage            M5059      101/156   19:10     1:26:12
1205  Chris Stage            F4049      143/276   19:10     1:26:12
1206  Gretchen Ross          F6069        23/79   19:13     1:26:25
1207  Wendy Perrell          F4049      144/276   19:14     1:26:31
1208  Anna Jaffe             F3039      209/293   19:14     1:26:31
1209  Paul Avina             M5059      102/156 1:26:31            
1210  Debbie Lopez           F5059       76/232   19:15     1:26:37
1211  Landen Vance           M0110        14/18   19:16     1:26:40
1212  Jeanna Vance           F3039      210/293   19:16     1:26:41
1213  Mimi Billhartz                        0/0   19:17     1:26:45
1214  Kent Billhartz                        0/0   19:17     1:26:45
1215  Joel Hampton           M4049      153/202   19:18     1:26:48
1216  Scott Henderson        M5059      103/156   19:18     1:26:49
1217  Scott Perger           M3039      145/179   19:18     1:26:51
1218  Rene James             F4049      145/276   19:19     1:26:55
1219  Katie McIntosh         F1829      126/168   19:20     1:26:58
1220  Ryan Heidrick          M3039      146/179   19:20     1:26:59
1221  Deanna Snyder          F3039      211/293   19:21     1:27:02
1222  Diane Connors          F4049      146/276   19:21     1:27:03
1223  Aydan Allred           M1117        50/56   19:22     1:27:08
1224  Tess Nelson            F7079          4/9   19:23     1:27:13
1225  Marty Flatl Flatland   M5059      104/156   19:24     1:27:16
1226  Daniel Soza            M4049      154/202   19:24     1:27:17
1227  Celeste Obrien         F5059       77/232   19:25     1:27:19
1228  Gregory Beardsley      M5059      105/156   19:25     1:27:22
1229  Cindy Bearce           F6069        24/79   19:26     1:27:23
1230  Tait Wilcox            M4049      155/202   19:27     1:27:31
1231  Steve Weems            M4049      156/202   19:28     1:27:35
1232  Kimberly Vincent       F4049      147/276   19:30     1:27:41
1233  John Walton            M5059      106/156   19:31     1:27:47
1234  Laurel Clarke          F5059       78/232   19:31     1:27:49
1235  Sarah Allred           F3039      212/293   19:32     1:27:52
1236  James Thomas           M7079        10/16   19:32     1:27:53
1237  Chris Ladra            M5059      107/156   19:34     1:27:59
1238  Corinne Kelly          F5059       79/232   19:34     1:28:01
1239  Edward Hess            M4049      157/202   19:35     1:28:06
1240  Angela Legrand         F3039      213/293   19:36     1:28:10
1241  Maragely Velez         F4049      148/276   19:38     1:28:18
1242  Regina Anderson        F4049      149/276   19:39     1:28:25
1243  Christine Dewald       F6069        25/79   19:45     1:28:50
1244  Lorie Sather           F4049      150/276   19:46     1:28:53
1245  Alejandro Sanchez      M3039      147/179   19:47     1:29:00
1246  Sally Beardsley        F5059       80/232   19:47     1:29:01
1247  Catherine Grimm        F5059       81/232   19:50     1:29:12
1248  Teresa Roberts         F5059       82/232   19:51     1:29:20
1249  Thaddeaus Forrest      M3039      148/179   19:52     1:29:22
1250  Angela Snodgrass       F4049      151/276   19:52     1:29:24
1251  Royette Bueno          F3039      214/293   19:54     1:29:30
1252  Mark Metzger           M5059      108/156   19:55     1:29:34
1253  Kathrine Henderson     F4049      152/276   19:55     1:29:35
1254  Steve Shaw             M5059      109/156   19:55     1:29:36
1255  Tanya Testa            M3039      149/179   19:57     1:29:43
1256  Anthony George         M5059      110/156   19:58     1:29:49
1257  Amie Robles            F4049      153/276   19:58     1:29:51
1258  Roger Strosky                         0/0   19:59     1:29:52
1259  Rachel Watson          F4049      154/276   19:59     1:29:53
1260  Addes Avie             F0110         6/16   19:59     1:29:53
1261  Cindy Housenga         F6069        26/79   19:59     1:29:56
1262  Lawrence Johnson       M5059      111/156   20:01     1:30:05
1263  Michael Landis         M4049      158/202   20:02     1:30:07
1264  Ashley Hite            F3039      215/293   20:02     1:30:09
1265  Kerstin Hurley         F3039      216/293   20:05     1:30:21
1266  Susan Hite             F6069        27/79   20:05     1:30:21
1267  Elyssa Hurley          F0110         7/16   20:05     1:30:22
1268  Gregory C. Ramos       M6069        31/52   20:07     1:30:31
1269  Diane Vail             F5059       83/232   20:08     1:30:36
1270  Bill Vail              M5059      112/156   20:08     1:30:36
1271  Joseph Austin          M3039      150/179   20:09     1:30:38
1272  Raymond Long           M4049      159/202   20:09     1:30:39
1273  Marc Long              M1829       92/105   20:09     1:30:39
1274  Claudia Long           F4049      155/276   20:09     1:30:40
1275  Jennifer Tate          F4049      156/276   20:10     1:30:42
1276  Jessica Kline          F3039      217/293   20:11     1:30:48
1277  Luis Ortiz             M3039      151/179   20:12     1:30:55
1278  Debbie Bailey          F4049      157/276   20:13     1:30:56
1279  Mary Cassidy           F5059       84/232   20:13     1:30:56
1280  Deborah Roberts        F5059       85/232   20:13     1:30:58
1281  Jay Cochran            F6069        28/79   20:13     1:30:58
1282  Dale Engelken          M4049      160/202   20:13     1:30:59
1283  Bharani Ravishankar    F1829      127/168   20:13     1:30:59
1284  Dana Moser             F6069        29/79   20:14     1:31:00
1285  Andrew Trujillo        M1117        51/56   20:14     1:31:01
1286  Jennifer Garcia        F3039      218/293   20:14     1:31:01
1287  Samantha Wise          F1117        31/44   20:14     1:31:02
1288  Luz Maria Soto-Trujill F3039      219/293   20:14     1:31:02
1289  Charles Trujillo       M4049      161/202   20:14     1:31:02
1290  Christopher Garcia     M4049      162/202   20:14     1:31:03
1291  Rebecca Hurst          F4049      158/276   20:15     1:31:04
1292  Renee Lopez            F4049      159/276   20:15     1:31:04
1293  Gabi Henderson         F4049      160/276   20:15     1:31:05
1294  William Sievers        M7079        11/16   20:15     1:31:07
1295  Joan Oristian          F6069        30/79   20:16     1:31:08
1296  Anne Timmer            F6069        31/79   20:16     1:31:09
1297  Norma Gina Gutierrez   F3039      220/293   20:16     1:31:10
1298  Diana Felix-Skeete     F1829      128/168   20:17     1:31:17
1299  Jorge Loya             M3039      152/179   20:17     1:31:17
1300  Cassandra Custard      F3039      221/293   20:18     1:31:20
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1301  Janelle Wade           F3039      222/293   20:19     1:31:23
1302  Aaron Kelts            M3039      153/179   20:21     1:31:31
1303  Nancy Reed             F7079          5/9   20:21     1:31:33
1304  Bonita Mathews         F6069        32/79   20:23     1:31:41
1305  Larissa Winfrey        F3039      223/293   20:24     1:31:45
1306  Monique Moreau         F1829      129/168   20:24     1:31:45
1307  Herbert Lucero         M6069        32/52   20:24     1:31:47
1308  Kim Loya               F4049      161/276   20:25     1:31:53
1309  Dennis Ballard         M6069        33/52   20:28     1:32:06
1310  Cynthia Ballard        F5059       86/232   20:29     1:32:07
1311  Tory Michaels          F1829      130/168   20:29     1:32:08
1312  Barbara Restin         F5059       87/232   20:30     1:32:13
1313  Holly Norton           F3039      224/293   20:30     1:32:13
1314  Eric Messerschmidt     M4049      163/202   20:30     1:32:14
1315  Kathleen Mendoza       F4049      162/276   20:30     1:32:14
1316  Maggie Saunders        F6069        33/79   20:30     1:32:14
1317  Ulrike Straub          F6069        34/79   20:30     1:32:14
1318  Brian Michaels         M5059      113/156   20:30     1:32:14
1319  Barbara Corrao         F5059       88/232   20:31     1:32:16
1320  Dee Monaco             F4049      163/276   20:31     1:32:16
1321  Danny Finn             M6069        34/52   20:36     1:32:38
1322  Stephen Cooke          M5059      114/156   20:36     1:32:39
1323  Michele McCullough-Cru F4049      164/276   20:36     1:32:41
1324  Marsha Cox             F5059       89/232   20:36     1:32:41
1325  Michelle Ochoa         F4049      165/276   20:36     1:32:42
1326  L S Serna              F6069        35/79   20:36     1:32:42
1327  Mark Jones             M5059      115/156   20:38     1:32:51
1328  Debby Coste            F5059       90/232   20:38     1:32:51
1329  Mary O'Connell         F6069        36/79   20:41     1:33:01
1330  Barbara Kuhns          F5059       91/232   20:41     1:33:04
1331  Wayne Jacobs           M6069        35/52   20:41     1:33:05
1332  Peggy Scanlon          F7079          6/9   20:42     1:33:05
1333  Rebecca Teel           F4049      166/276   20:42     1:33:09
1334  Anthony Goodwin        M1829       93/105   20:45     1:33:19
1335  Suzie Linnertz         F1829      131/168   20:45     1:33:22
1336  Louise Goldfarb        F5059       92/232   20:46     1:33:23
1337  Karen Werner           F4049      167/276   20:46     1:33:23
1338  Chuck Thompson         M5059      116/156   20:47     1:33:32
1339  Stan Lowery            M5059      117/156   20:51     1:33:48
1340  Bobbie Ann Miceli      F5059       93/232   20:52     1:33:52
1341  Cindy Cartwright       F5059       94/232   20:52     1:33:54
1342  Cheryl Trujillo        F5059       95/232   20:53     1:33:58
1343  Eileen Wyckoff         F5059       96/232   20:54     1:34:01
1344  Nancy Toepfer          F4049      168/276   20:54     1:34:03
1345  Patricia Wick          F5059       97/232   20:55     1:34:08
1346  Palma Hudson           F5059       98/232   20:57     1:34:15
1347  Tamara Melton          M5059      118/156   20:57     1:34:15
1348  Carina Melero          F1829      132/168   20:57     1:34:17
1349  Nancy Newman           F6069        37/79   20:58     1:34:18
1350  Zeke Zager             M1829       94/105   20:58     1:34:19
1351  Marissa Storrs         F1829      133/168   20:58     1:34:20
1352  Jan Koehn              F5059       99/232   20:58     1:34:21
1353  Melanie Martin         F1829      134/168   20:58     1:34:21
1354  Keturah McCleave       F3039      225/293   21:02     1:34:36
1355  Dawn Walker            F5059      100/232 1:34:37            
1356  Ellen Bank             F6069        38/79   21:02     1:34:38
1357  Jessica Hancock        F1829      135/168   21:05     1:34:49
1358  Nancy Roderick         F5059      101/232   21:06     1:34:55
1359  Colleen Grady          F4049      169/276   21:06     1:34:55
1360  John Anaya             M5059      119/156   21:06     1:34:57
1361  Amber Barry            F3039      226/293   21:07     1:34:58
1362  Ashley McElvaine       F1829      136/168   21:10     1:35:15
1363  Donna McElvaine        F4049      170/276   21:11     1:35:17
1364  Dyan Seaburg           F4049      171/276   21:14     1:35:30
1365  Ronald Lindsey         M4049      164/202   21:14     1:35:30
1366  Criscynthia Lindsey    F4049      172/276   21:14     1:35:33
1367  Marisa Libby           F3039      227/293   21:17     1:35:43
1368  Jessica Fields         F1829      137/168   21:18     1:35:50
1369  Paul Serra             M5059      120/156   21:18     1:35:50
1370  Lynn Davis             F5059      102/232   21:18     1:35:50
1371  Michaela Miles         F1117        32/44   21:19     1:35:52
1372  Lauren Copeland        F1829      138/168   21:19     1:35:54
1373  Denise Copeland        F4049      173/276   21:19     1:35:54
1374  Vidal Gutierrez        M3039      154/179   21:22     1:36:08
1375  Frank Gregory          M1117        52/56   21:22     1:36:09
1376  Charlene Kramer        F4049      174/276   21:23     1:36:10
1377  Robert Kistler         M4049      165/202   21:23     1:36:10
1378  Rita Kistler           F4049      175/276   21:23     1:36:11
1379  Susan Rodriguez-Sant   F4049      176/276   21:24     1:36:17
1380  Terry Santos           F4049      177/276   21:24     1:36:18
1381  Robin Fahey            F5059      103/232   21:28     1:36:36
1382  Steve Hartin           M5059      121/156   21:29     1:36:37
1383  Julie Corcoran         F5059      104/232   21:29     1:36:38
1384  Melissa Boyle          F4049      178/276   21:29     1:36:39
1385  Alex Mineff            M5059      122/156   21:29     1:36:39
1386  Victoria Sadler        F4049      179/276   21:29     1:36:41
1387  Helleren Gregory       F4049      180/276   21:30     1:36:45
1388  Lee Pellegrino         F6069        39/79   21:30     1:36:45
1389  Kyle Scharnberg        M0110        15/18   21:32     1:36:54
1390  Amy Scharnberg         F4049      181/276   21:33     1:36:58
1391  Annie Summers          F4049      182/276   21:34     1:37:02
1392  Audra Werkheiser       F3039      228/293   21:34     1:37:03
1393  Nicolette Miscione     F3039      229/293   21:35     1:37:04
1394  Claudia Jordan         F4049      183/276   21:36     1:37:09
1395  Jennifer Mileti        F4049      184/276   21:36     1:37:09
1396  Erin Jernigan          F3039      230/293   21:38     1:37:18
1397  Jennie Allred          F3039      231/293   21:42     1:37:36
1398  Phillip Allred         M3039      155/179   21:42     1:37:36
1399  Adrian Reisdorff       M3039      156/179   21:42     1:37:36
1400  Alyssa Salcido         F1117        33/44   21:42     1:37:37
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1401  Jennifer Mullen        F3039      232/293   21:43     1:37:42
1402  Jenifer Bennett        F4049      185/276   21:43     1:37:43
1403  Rhonda Jutzi           F4049      186/276   21:45     1:37:50
1404  Amanda Flores          F3039      233/293   21:45     1:37:52
1405  Catherine Flores       F0110         8/16   21:45     1:37:53
1406  Pamela Williams        F6069        40/79   21:47     1:37:58
1407  Daniel Leuthold        M4049      166/202   21:47     1:37:58
1408  Ashlea Allred          F1829      139/168   21:47     1:37:58
1409  Jenifer Hogg           F4049      187/276   21:47     1:38:00
1410  Teri Clyde             F4049      188/276   21:47     1:38:01
1411  Lola McLain            F4049      189/276   21:47     1:38:02
1412  Roger Studley          M6069        36/52   21:48     1:38:06
1413  Patricia Studley       F5059      105/232   21:48     1:38:06
1414  Pat James              F6069        41/79   21:48     1:38:06
1415  Sally Krusing          F6069        42/79   21:49     1:38:07
1416  Jeremy Sainz           M3039      157/179   21:49     1:38:11
1417  Joe Fink               M4049      167/202   21:49     1:38:11
1418  Samantha Oliver        F4049      190/276   21:50     1:38:12
1419  Christine Marra-Sainz  F3039      234/293   21:50     1:38:12
1420  Thomas Cook            M3039      158/179   21:50     1:38:14
1421  Gerald Rase            M4049      168/202   21:51     1:38:16
1422  Barbara Rase           F4049      191/276   21:51     1:38:18
1423  Carole Brehm           F3039      235/293   21:54     1:38:32
1424  Savannah Brehm         F0110         9/16   21:54     1:38:32
1425  Allison Ewing-Cooper   F3039      236/293   21:59     1:38:53
1426  Ruth Maroney           F5059      106/232   21:59     1:38:53
1427  Barbara Lehmann        F5059      107/232   22:02     1:39:08
1428  Charles Cooper         M3039      159/179   22:02     1:39:09
1429  Jenny Wigginton        F4049      192/276   22:04     1:39:16
1430  Marlene Williams       F5059      108/232   22:04     1:39:17
1431  Linda Thursby          F3039      237/293   22:05     1:39:19
1432  Melody Oliver          F4049      193/276   22:05     1:39:19
1433  Monica Diflo           F3039      238/293   22:05     1:39:20
1434  Toni Barnard           F5059      109/232   22:05     1:39:21
1435  Leonilo Larriva        M5059      123/156   22:06     1:39:26
1436  Lourdes Larriva        F5059      110/232   22:06     1:39:26
1437  Joel Barnard           M5059      124/156   22:06     1:39:27
1438  Jennifer Wagler        F3039      239/293   22:08     1:39:35
1439  Kathleen Harvey        F4049      194/276   22:08     1:39:36
1440  Leslie Wells           F5059      111/232   22:10     1:39:43
1441  Wallace Wendeborn      M4049      169/202   22:10     1:39:44
1442  Vivien Petersen        F5059      112/232   22:11     1:39:49
1443  Serani Wijesinghe      F5059      113/232   22:11     1:39:50
1444  David Larrabee         M4049      170/202   22:14     1:40:00
1445  Cindy Walton-Sparks    F5059      114/232   22:14     1:40:01
1446  Debra Mammen           F5059      115/232   22:14     1:40:02
1447  Katja Furnier          F5059      116/232   22:16     1:40:11
1448  Amy Hunley             F4049      195/276   22:16     1:40:11
1449  Cynthia Nowocin        F5059      117/232   22:17     1:40:15
1450  Anna Winslow           F1829      140/168   22:18     1:40:19
1451  Joe Flynn              M6069        37/52   22:18     1:40:21
1452  Karen Barrett          F5059      118/232   22:19     1:40:22
1453  Deborah Swift          F4049      196/276   22:19     1:40:24
1454  Andrew Vargas          M3039      160/179   22:21     1:40:33
1455  Veronica Chavez        F1829      141/168   22:22     1:40:36
1456  Maria Rivera           F3039      240/293   22:22     1:40:36
1457  Cynthia Duarte         F3039      241/293   22:23     1:40:41
1458  Troy Long              M4049      171/202   22:23     1:40:42
1459  Robert Wesl Voigt      M1117        53/56   22:24     1:40:46
1460  Robert Anth Voigt      M4049      172/202   22:24     1:40:47
1461  John Wasser            M6069        38/52   22:25     1:40:49
1462  Kristin Jordan         F3039      242/293   22:25     1:40:52
1463  Sue Tasso              F5059      119/232   22:25     1:40:52
1464  Suzi Christiani        F5059      120/232   22:27     1:40:58
1465  Annie Telford          F6069        43/79   22:28     1:41:02
1466  Corina Sanchez         F1829      142/168   22:28     1:41:03
1467  Anthony Ruanova        M1829       95/105   22:28     1:41:05
1468  Lorraine Draeger       F5059      121/232   22:31     1:41:17
1469  Chelsea Bovara         F1829      143/168   22:31     1:41:18
1470  Karina Araiza          F3039      243/293   22:31     1:41:19
1471  Joy Taylor             F1829      144/168   22:32     1:41:24
1472  Timothy Baldry         M4049      173/202   22:34     1:41:31
1473  Debra J Sears          F5059      122/232   22:42     1:42:05
1474  Samantha Hammer        F1829      145/168   22:44     1:42:17
1475  Brigette Beasley       F3039      244/293   22:44     1:42:18
1476  Lee Hallsten           M4049      174/202   22:46     1:42:24
1477  Jordan Vanmatre        M0110        16/18   22:46     1:42:26
1478  Raymundo Meranza       M3039      161/179   22:46     1:42:27
1479  Connie Ward            F4049      197/276   22:47     1:42:30
1480  Lindsay Reardon        F1829      146/168   22:47     1:42:31
1481  Graham Szybala         M3039      162/179   22:48     1:42:35
1482  Pam Blair              F5059      123/232   22:49     1:42:37
1483  Jamie Szybala          F3039      245/293   22:49     1:42:37
1484  Lloyd Baker            M5059      125/156   22:49     1:42:41
1485  Koretta Vault          F6069        44/79   22:53     1:42:55
1486  Ramona Edge            F3039      246/293   22:55     1:43:08
1487  Sondra McMurray        F4049      198/276   22:56     1:43:12
1488  Thien Trang Dang       F4049      199/276   22:59     1:43:23
1489  Alison Mead            F6069        45/79   23:01     1:43:34
1490  Ruth A England         F6069        46/79   23:01     1:43:34
1491  Mark Escapule          M4049      175/202   23:02     1:43:37
1492  Jodi Escapule          F3039      247/293   23:02     1:43:37
1493  Karen Lamberton        F5059      124/232   23:03     1:43:43
1494  Peggy Brown            F7079          7/9   23:03     1:43:43
1495  Ken Lamberton          M5059      126/156   23:03     1:43:44
1496  Stephanie Hulme        F4049      200/276   23:03     1:43:44
1497  Jacqueline Knowles     F1829      147/168   23:04     1:43:45
1498  Sean Knowles           M3039      163/179   23:04     1:43:46
1499  Rob Bennett            M4049      176/202   23:05     1:43:50
1500  Leigh Ann Carrier      F4049      201/276   23:07     1:43:59
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1501  Donna Harrison         F5059      125/232   23:08     1:44:03
1502  Michael Canizales      M4049      177/202   23:08     1:44:05
1503  Brian Hill             M3039      164/179   23:09     1:44:07
1504  Matthew Kaiser         M1829       96/105   23:09     1:44:07
1505  Holly Davis            F1829      148/168   23:09     1:44:08
1506  Corinna Moore          F4049      202/276   23:11     1:44:17
1507  Teresa Rotarius        F5059      126/232   23:11     1:44:18
1508  Donna Bixler           F5059      127/232   23:12     1:44:24
1509  Lee Itule              F3039      248/293   23:13     1:44:29
1510  Kitty Flatland         F5059      128/232   23:13     1:44:29
1511  Chris Klasen           M3039      165/179   23:14     1:44:29
1512  Matthew Irlmeier       M3039      166/179   23:14     1:44:32
1513  Doreen Ayars           F4049      203/276   23:15     1:44:36
1514  Eric Drabeck           M1829       97/105   23:15     1:44:37
1515  Charles Hutchings      M5059      127/156   23:17     1:44:47
1516  Mary Scanlon           F5059      129/232   23:17     1:44:47
1517  Christopher Harder     M1829       98/105   23:19     1:44:53
1518  Liz Smith              F3039      249/293   23:19     1:44:53
1519  Christopher Hulme      M4049      178/202   23:21     1:45:04
1520  Hannah Vaughan         F3039      250/293   23:23     1:45:11
1521  Samuel Vaughan         M0110        17/18   23:23     1:45:11
1522  Walter Clark           M5059      128/156   23:24     1:45:17
1523  Mildred Clark          F5059      130/232   23:25     1:45:19
1524  J.Dianne Carbajal      F5059      131/232   23:25     1:45:20
1525  Walter Carbajal        M5059      129/156   23:25     1:45:20
1526  Nicaela Levy           F1117        34/44   23:25     1:45:20
1527  Mary Lou Ruiz          F4049      204/276   23:26     1:45:26
1528  Patrick Brennan        M7079        12/16   23:31     1:45:50
1529  Karen Foubert          F4049      205/276   23:31     1:45:50
1530  Ruth Shave             F4049      206/276   23:33     1:45:57
1531  Kevin Shave            M4049      179/202   23:33     1:45:57
1532  Beth Bavaro            F5059      132/232   23:33     1:45:58
1533  Jeanne Flatland        F5059      133/232   23:35     1:46:07
1534  Sylvia Perry           F6069        47/79   23:35     1:46:07
1535  Eddi Devore            F5059      134/232   23:35     1:46:08
1536  Dale Devore            M4049      180/202   23:37     1:46:13
1537  Michelle Jacob         F4049      207/276   23:37     1:46:13
1538  Arlene Parker          F3039      251/293   23:37     1:46:13
1539  Nanette Gouchie        F5059      135/232   23:38     1:46:20
1540  Darnell Rambert        M4049      181/202   23:40     1:46:27
1541  Boulton Mellor         F6069        48/79   23:45     1:46:50
1542  Jennifer Justesen      F3039      252/293   23:45     1:46:51
1543  Alana Catlin           F3039      253/293   23:46     1:46:56
1544  Debbie Mitchel         F5059      136/232 1:46:57            
1545  Jim Vargo              M5059      130/156   23:47     1:46:58
1546  Hope Geminder                         0/0   23:48     1:47:05
1547  Debra Derosa           F5059      137/232   23:50     1:47:12
1548  Elaine Norton          F6069        49/79   23:50     1:47:13
1549  Katherine Simpson      F5059      138/232   23:50     1:47:14
1550  William Simpson        F5059      139/232   23:50     1:47:15
1551  Timothy Flowers        M4049      182/202   23:55     1:47:34
1552  Elena Schachter        F3039      254/293   23:55     1:47:35
1553  Sybil Clarke           F3039      255/293   23:56     1:47:42
1554  Kimberly Largey        F3039      256/293   23:56     1:47:42
1555  Sandra Durazo          F1117        35/44   23:57     1:47:44
1556  Mark Moore             M4049      183/202   23:59     1:47:55
1557  Douglas Lacombe        M3039      167/179   24:01     1:48:02
1558  Colleen Anderson       F3039      257/293   24:01     1:48:02
1559  Amanda Brenner         F4049      208/276   24:01     1:48:03
1560  Suzie Carlson          F3039      258/293   24:01     1:48:04
1561  Patricia Cole          F4049      209/276   24:02     1:48:09
1562  Debra Mooi             F5059      140/232   24:03     1:48:10
1563  Leticia Escalante                     0/0   24:03     1:48:11
1564  Claire Tuno            F6069        50/79   24:03     1:48:12
1565  Ana Valenzuela         F5059      141/232   24:11     1:48:49
1566  Laura Brown            F3039      259/293   24:12     1:48:52
1567  Phillip Gregory        M5059      131/156   24:14     1:49:03
1568  Nedra Stuckey          F3039      260/293   24:14     1:49:03
1569  Katherine Hoskinson    F4049      210/276   24:16     1:49:09
1570  June Edwards           F4049      211/276   24:16     1:49:09
1571  Joseph Gregorio        M5059      132/156   24:17     1:49:15
1572  Janet Althoff          F5059      142/232   24:17     1:49:15
1573  John Bratcher          M5059      133/156   24:17     1:49:16
1574  Kristina Bignoli       F4049      212/276   24:17     1:49:17
1575  Theodore Codding       M5059      134/156   24:18     1:49:19
1576  Betsy Phillips         F5059      143/232   24:18     1:49:19
1577  Patrick Cleary         M3039      168/179   24:19     1:49:23
1578  Vanessa Fernandez      F1117        36/44   24:19     1:49:23
1579  Laurel MacDermott      F5059      144/232   24:19     1:49:25
1580  Cynthia Hicks          F5059      145/232   24:19     1:49:25
1581  William Olson          M4049      184/202   24:24     1:49:46
1582  Ha Pham                F3039      261/293   24:24     1:49:47
1583  Ryan Schafer           M3039      169/179   24:29     1:50:10
1584  Rhonda Garrett         F4049      213/276   24:30     1:50:13
1585  Lindsay Dickson        F3039      262/293   24:30     1:50:14
1586  Nancy Holl             F5059      146/232   24:30     1:50:15
1587  Susan Anderson         F5059      147/232   24:33     1:50:25
1588  Richard Pasamante      M5059      135/156   24:33     1:50:27
1589  Maria Pasamante        F5059      148/232   24:33     1:50:28
1590  Michael Miles          M5059      136/156   24:36     1:50:42
1591  Kenneth Beatty         M4049      185/202   24:39     1:50:52
1592  Sonja Beatty           F4049      214/276   24:39     1:50:52
1593  Rachel Reyna           F4049      215/276   24:40     1:50:56
1594  Linda Santellanes      F5059      149/232   24:41     1:51:04
1595  Michelle Hill          F1829      149/168   24:42     1:51:08
1596  Christine Warren       F3039      263/293   24:42     1:51:08
1597  Beatrice Richardson    F3039      264/293   24:43     1:51:10
1598  Esther I Perez         F4049      216/276   24:43     1:51:11
1599  Allyssa Baldry         F1829      150/168   24:50     1:51:41
1600  Wendy Jackson          F3039      265/293   24:50     1:51:42
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1601  Darryl Jackson         M4049      186/202   24:50     1:51:44
1602  Charlene Burkhard                     0/0   24:51     1:51:49
1603  Teresa Gutman          F4049      217/276   24:53     1:51:57
1604  Lori Wilson            F5059      150/232   24:54     1:52:02
1605  Natasha Wilson         F1829      151/168   24:54     1:52:02
1606  Suzanna Saenz          F3039      266/293   24:54     1:52:03
1607  Vanessa Hughes         F3039      267/293   24:54     1:52:03
1608  Kelly Hanson           F4049      218/276   24:55     1:52:04
1609  Lorraine Baxter        F5059      151/232   24:55     1:52:04
1610  Cory Stokes            M1829       99/105   24:55     1:52:07
1611  Terry Beehler          F5059      152/232   24:56     1:52:08
1612  Debbie Felton          F4049      219/276   24:56     1:52:09
1613  Chris Alvarez          M1829      100/105   24:57     1:52:17
1614  Cassie Clark           F1829      152/168   24:57     1:52:17
1615  Michael Pino           M1829      101/105   24:58     1:52:17
1616  Jamie Alvarez          F3039      268/293   24:58     1:52:18
1617  James Brumagen         M3039      170/179   24:58     1:52:19
1618  Brittany Stokes        F1829      153/168   24:58     1:52:19
1619  Matthew Klein          M3039      171/179   24:59     1:52:24
1620  Carol Sweeney          F5059      153/232   25:02     1:52:36
1621  Mahala Pearson         F0110        10/16   25:03     1:52:40
1622  Jason Pearson          M3039      172/179   25:03     1:52:44
1623  Connie Theobald        F5059      154/232   25:04     1:52:44
1624  Virginia Van Der Veer  F7079          8/9   25:05     1:52:51
1625  Laurie Clark           F5059      155/232   25:06     1:52:54
1626  Kellyanne Hale         F4049      220/276   25:06     1:52:55
1627  Thomas Clark           M5059      137/156   25:06     1:52:56
1628  Bruce Dillingham       M6069        39/52   25:07     1:53:02
1629  Patricia Munoz         F4049      221/276   25:08     1:53:03
1630  Tracey Romero          F4049      222/276   25:08     1:53:03
1631  Norman Patten          M6069        40/52   25:08     1:53:04
1632  Patricia Dillingham    F5059      156/232   25:08     1:53:04
1633  Suzi Tamietti          F5059      157/232   25:11     1:53:16
1634  Lacey Tallmadge        F1829      154/168   25:11     1:53:17
1635  Rebecca West           F5059      158/232   25:11     1:53:18
1636  Rachel Blake           F1829      155/168   25:13     1:53:25
1637  Kathleen Buonocore     F5059      159/232   25:13     1:53:29
1638  Nancy Balcerzak        F4049      223/276   25:14     1:53:30
1639  Nancy Priest           F6069        51/79   25:14     1:53:31
1640  Melanie Kuehn          F4049      224/276   25:14     1:53:33
1641  Susan Hart             F5059      160/232   25:16     1:53:40
1642  Trisha Thompson        F6069        52/79   25:17     1:53:44
1643  Linda Cary             F5059      161/232   25:17     1:53:46
1644  Elizabeth Arellano     F3039      269/293   25:19     1:53:55
1645  Kirstin Rasmussen      F4049      225/276   25:20     1:53:58
1646  Erin Duncan            F4049      226/276   25:20     1:53:58
1647  Michele Gisser         F6069        53/79   25:20     1:53:59
1648  Kathryn Bolasky        F1829      156/168   25:23     1:54:10
1649  Theresa Criger         F3039      270/293   25:23     1:54:10
1650  Elizabeth Patten       F5059      162/232   25:27     1:54:30
1651  Richard Campbell       M7079        13/16   25:29     1:54:37
1652  Eliseo Guillen         M1829      102/105   25:29     1:54:38
1653  Eliseo Guillen         M3039      173/179   25:29     1:54:41
1654  Diane Fierro           F1829      157/168   25:31     1:54:49
1655  Vikki McBee            F6069        54/79   25:31     1:54:50
1656  Theresa Koopman        F4049      227/276   25:32     1:54:51
1657  Kathy Jo Knight        F5059      163/232   25:32     1:54:52
1658  Jackie Aiello          F4049      228/276   25:32     1:54:53
1659  Rhonda Kendrick        F3039      271/293   25:35     1:55:04
1660  Kyra Johnson           F1829      158/168   25:35     1:55:04
1661  Kris Forcier           F4049      229/276   25:35     1:55:05
1662  Diana Cota             F4049      230/276   25:35     1:55:05
1663  Daniel Greene          M4049      187/202   25:35     1:55:05
1664  Ana Greene             F0110        11/16   25:35     1:55:05
1665  Danielle Vince         F4049      231/276   25:35     1:55:06
1666  Sara Lely              F6069        55/79   25:35     1:55:07
1667  Timothy Handley        M5059      138/156   25:37     1:55:13
1668  Clifford Hirsch        M5059      139/156   25:39     1:55:22
1669  Linda Hirsch           F5059      164/232   25:39     1:55:25
1670  Anne Gibson            F5059      165/232   25:39     1:55:26
1671  Bersabe Lopez          F1829      159/168   25:40     1:55:26
1672  Marianne Milczarek     F5059      166/232   25:40     1:55:27
1673  Scott Martin           M5059      140/156   25:40     1:55:28
1674  Rob Marshall           M4049      188/202   25:40     1:55:28
1675  Heather E. McIntyre    F4049      232/276   25:40     1:55:29
1676  Sandy Jones            F5059      167/232   25:41     1:55:31
1677  Pamella Ernst          F5059      168/232   25:41     1:55:32
1678  Daniel Rhoads          M6069        41/52   25:41     1:55:32
1679  Jennifer Ridley        F1829      160/168   25:41     1:55:33
1680  Kristine Fox           F4049      233/276   25:41     1:55:34
1681  Lori Price             F3039      272/293   25:42     1:55:36
1682  Katherine Price        F3039      273/293   25:42     1:55:38
1683  Jeanne Mahn            F6069        56/79   25:46     1:55:54
1684  Renee Glass            F5059      169/232   25:47     1:55:59
1685  Coleen Osbord          F6069        57/79   25:47     1:56:00
1686  Rose Quiroga           F5059      170/232   25:47     1:56:00
1687  Jessica Flesey         F3039      274/293   25:48     1:56:04
1688  Liz Finch              F6069        58/79   25:48     1:56:05
1689  Stephen Walker         M5059      141/156   25:49     1:56:10
1690  Shirley Cyr-Lee        F5059      171/232   25:50     1:56:13
1691  Frederick Ayars        M4049      189/202   25:52     1:56:24
1692  Marty Minton           F4049      234/276   25:53     1:56:28
1693  Marianne Davis         F4049      235/276   25:55     1:56:37
1694  Brian Davis            M4049      190/202   25:55     1:56:37
1695  Barbara Jo Cayer       F5059      172/232   25:56     1:56:38
1696  Gloria Osborne         F5059      173/232   25:56     1:56:39
1697  Naomi Villa            F4049      236/276   25:57     1:56:46
1698  Paige Harvey           F1117        37/44   25:59     1:56:54
1699  Todd Lucier            M4049      191/202   26:00     1:56:58
1700  Claudia Hernandez      F3039      275/293   26:00     1:57:00
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1701  Kristin Jiroudek       F4049      237/276   26:01     1:57:02
1702  Sharon Baker           F5059      174/232   26:02     1:57:07
1703  Cailin Risley          F1117        38/44   26:03     1:57:10
1704  Kristie Pittman        F4049      238/276   26:03     1:57:11
1705  Natalia Papachoris     F4049      239/276   26:03     1:57:11
1706  Sharion Stock          F4049      240/276   26:08     1:57:34
1707  Susan Chard            F5059      175/232   26:11     1:57:48
1708  Carol Smith            F5059      176/232   26:11     1:57:48
1709  Revonda Laws           F5059      177/232   26:11     1:57:49
1710  Penny Marsh            F5059      178/232   26:11     1:57:50
1711  Melissa Schmit         F4049      241/276   26:12     1:57:51
1712  Omar Martinez          M1117        54/56   26:12     1:57:51
1713  Noreen Newson          F4049      242/276   26:14     1:58:00
1714  Hector Martinez        M3039      174/179   26:15     1:58:06
1715  Sarah Lennartz         F3039      276/293   26:19     1:58:25
1716  Janet Posz             F5059      179/232   26:19     1:58:26
1717  Connie Gajewski        F5059      180/232   26:20     1:58:26
1718  Marcy Albert           F5059      181/232   26:20     1:58:26
1719  Megan Guilford         F3039      277/293   26:20     1:58:29
1720  Lynn Radler            F4049      243/276   26:20     1:58:29
1721  Helen Guilford         F5059      182/232   26:20     1:58:29
1722  Robert Guilford        M3039      175/179   26:20     1:58:30
1723  Melany Radler          F1829      161/168   26:20     1:58:30
1724  Phyllis Strongoli      F4049      244/276   26:23     1:58:41
1725  Deborah Baker          F5059      183/232   26:23     1:58:43
1726  Marilyn Johnston       F6069        59/79   26:23     1:58:43
1727  Ronald Holly           M6069        42/52   26:27     1:58:58
1728  Richard Chard          M6069        43/52   26:27     1:59:01
1729  Andrew Anderson        M1829      103/105   26:30     1:59:13
1730  Cristina McClendon     F1829      162/168   26:30     1:59:13
1731  Laurinda Reynolds      F5059      184/232   26:31     1:59:19
1732  Leslie Christeson                     0/0   26:31     1:59:19
1733  Rita Bolanos           F0110        12/16   26:32     1:59:22
1734  Teri Gulczynski        F5059      185/232   26:32     1:59:23
1735  David Brenner          M4049      192/202   26:32     1:59:23
1736  Connie Baldry          F4049      245/276   26:33     1:59:26
1737  Jamie Catherman        F3039      278/293   26:33     1:59:29
1738  Letisia Bolanos        F3039      279/293   26:33     1:59:29
1739  Patricia Giannasi      F6069        60/79   26:34     1:59:29
1740  Moreno Giannasi        M6069        44/52   26:34     1:59:30
1741  Elizabeth Neill        F4049      246/276   26:37     1:59:44
1742  Darin Neill            M5059      142/156   26:37     1:59:46
1743  Kathleen Ortega        F4049      247/276   26:38     1:59:49
1744  David Williams         M7079        14/16   26:40     1:59:57
1745  Laura Curry            F1829      163/168   26:40     1:59:58
1746  Kathleen Curry         F5059      186/232   26:40     1:59:59
1747  Thomas Ronan           M5059      143/156   26:40     1:59:59
1748  Janet K Miller         F5059      187/232   26:43     2:00:13
1749  Victoria Van Kirk      F1117        39/44   26:47     2:00:29
1750  Marie Van Kirk         F3039      280/293   26:47     2:00:31
1751  Michele Schubert       F5059      188/232   26:51     2:00:50
1752  Catherine Funkhouser   F5059      189/232   26:52     2:00:51
1753  Bea Forbes             F6069        61/79   26:52     2:00:51
1754  Anne Johnson           F5059      190/232   26:52     2:00:52
1755  Jerry Flack            M5059      144/156   26:52     2:00:52
1756  Rebecca Flack          F5059      191/232   26:52     2:00:53
1757  Mary Somers            F5059      192/232   26:52     2:00:53
1758  Michelle Fick          F1829      164/168   26:53     2:00:56
1759  Nancy Ronan            F5059      193/232   27:01     2:01:34
1760  Anne Ronan             F6069        62/79   27:01     2:01:35
1761  Judy Phillips          F4049      248/276   27:02     2:01:36
1762  Karol Cannizzaro       F5059      194/232   27:02     2:01:37
1763  John Farmer            M5059      145/156   27:08     2:02:05
1764  Johnna Eckard-Judd     F4049      249/276   27:10     2:02:11
1765  Kelly Davern           F5059      195/232   27:12     2:02:22
1766  Trish Craig            F5059      196/232   27:12     2:02:23
1767  Julie Wertin           F5059      197/232   27:12     2:02:24
1768  Shaunna Smith          F5059      198/232   27:18     2:02:49
1769  Debra Depew            F5059      199/232   27:18     2:02:50
1770  Gwen Ammen             F5059      200/232   27:18     2:02:50
1771  Karen Dobbins          F4049      250/276   27:18     2:02:51
1772  Lloyd Powell           M6069        45/52   27:19     2:02:54
1773  Diane Powell           F5059      201/232   27:19     2:02:54
1774  Caitlin Scharnberg     F1117        40/44   27:21     2:03:02
1775  Chuck Scharnberg       M4049      193/202   27:21     2:03:03
1776  Tom Gismondi           M4049      194/202   27:22     2:03:07
1777  Dominic Campos         M0110        18/18   27:22     2:03:09
1778  Bridget Hamilton       F1117        41/44   27:24     2:03:18
1779  Gloria Silva           F5059      202/232   27:26     2:03:26
1780  Kristyn Phelps         F3039      281/293   27:26     2:03:26
1781  Lisa Haggard           F4049      251/276   27:26     2:03:27
1782  Maryellen Bedard       F5059      203/232   27:27     2:03:28
1783  Michelle Hamilton      F4049      252/276   27:28     2:03:32
1784  Sharon Townsend        F6069        63/79   27:28     2:03:33
1785  Starr Buckler          F5059      204/232   27:28     2:03:33
1786  Laura Gray             F4049      253/276   27:31     2:03:48
1787  Wesley Gray            M4049      195/202   27:31     2:03:48
1788  Gabrielle Garrison     F1117        42/44   27:32     2:03:52
1789  Debbie Garrison        F4049      254/276   27:32     2:03:53
1790  Anna Newell            F5059      205/232   27:32     2:03:53
1791  Lisa Bearden           F4049      255/276   27:32     2:03:53
1792  Roger Bedard           M6069        46/52   27:35     2:04:04
1793  Sandra Standridge      F4049      256/276   27:47     2:05:00
1794  Heather Joa            F3039      282/293   27:47     2:05:00
1795  Donna Martinet         F6069        64/79   27:57     2:05:47
1796  Curt Vincent           M5059      146/156   27:59     2:05:53
1797  Midge Laporte          F6069        65/79   27:59     2:05:55
1798  Anthony Sepulveda      M1117        55/56   28:00     2:05:58
1799  Scott Green            M4049      196/202   28:00     2:05:58
1800  Patty Carlson          F5059      206/232   28:02     2:06:08
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1801  Shelly Kent            F4049      257/276   28:02     2:06:08
1802  Dolores Garcia         F4049      258/276   28:07     2:06:31
1803  Debe Branning          F5059      207/232   28:17     2:07:13
1804  Mary Stevens           F6069        66/79   28:22     2:07:37
1805  Karen Waggoner         F1829      165/168   28:29     2:08:07
1806  John Thomasson         M1829      104/105   28:29     2:08:07
1807  Lynne Thomasson        F6069        67/79   28:29     2:08:08
1808  Lara Piu               F4049      259/276   28:39     2:08:56
1809  John Patterson         M5059      147/156   28:39     2:08:56
1810  Lisa Dickerson         F5059      208/232   28:41     2:09:04
1811  Carla Regner           F5059      209/232   28:42     2:09:05
1812  Debbie Spreitzer       F5059      210/232   28:45     2:09:21
1813  John Doty              M7079        15/16   28:45     2:09:21
1814  Connie Grady           F5059      211/232   28:45     2:09:22
1815  Allison Perger         F1117        43/44   28:45     2:09:23
1816  Nickie Perger          F4049      260/276   28:46     2:09:23
1817  Robert Townsend        M4049      197/202   28:46     2:09:24
1818  Christina Gentry       F3039      283/293   28:46     2:09:26
1819  Rebecca Townsend       F4049      261/276   28:46     2:09:27
1820  Christine Bingel       F4049      262/276   28:57     2:10:14
1821  Erika McBrayer         F3039      284/293   29:07     2:10:58
1822  Emily Mintner          F0110        13/16   29:16     2:11:42
1823  Sherri Mintner         F4049      263/276   29:20     2:11:58
1824  Kathie Flynn           F4049      264/276   29:26     2:12:26
1825  Janis Johnson          F6069        68/79   29:26     2:12:26
1826  Bill Williams          M7079        16/16   29:26     2:12:26
1827  Joannie Flynn          F5059      212/232   29:27     2:12:28
1828  Chris Goodyear         F6069        69/79   29:37     2:13:15
1829  Bill Goodyear Jr.      M5059      148/156   29:37     2:13:15
1830  Andrea Martin          F3039      285/293   29:38     2:13:21
1831  Melanie White          F1829      166/168   29:39     2:13:22
1832  Phyllis Romero         F5059      213/232   29:44     2:13:46
1833  Barry Disbrow          M5059      149/156   29:45     2:13:52
1834  Juanita Portz          F5059      214/232   29:45     2:13:52
1835  Dawn Phelps            F4049      265/276   29:55     2:14:35
1836  Elizabeth Bourlier     F5059      215/232   29:55     2:14:36
1837  Christian Bourlier     M3039      176/179   29:55     2:14:38
1838  Susan Pope             F6069        70/79   30:05     2:15:19
1839  Stewart Pope           M6069        47/52   30:05     2:15:19
1840  Allen Walker           M4049      198/202   30:20     2:16:27
1841  Angie Monje            F3039      286/293   30:20     2:16:28
1842  Mary Salcido           F5059      216/232   30:22     2:16:37
1843  Charles Girard         M5059      150/156   30:22     2:16:38
1844  Debbie McKeown         F6069        71/79 2:16:39            
1845  Kimberly Dunn          F4049      266/276   30:22     2:16:39
1846  Dennis McKeown         M6069        48/52 2:16:40            
1847  Deborah Niblett        F5059      217/232   30:36     2:17:38
1848  Gary Schasteen         M3039      177/179   30:36     2:17:39
1849  Cynthia Ladyn          F5059      218/232   30:36     2:17:39
1850  Gayle Schasteen        F6069        72/79   30:36     2:17:40
1851  Alice Catallini        F5059      219/232   30:40     2:17:58
1852  Ellen Duperret         F5059      220/232   30:40     2:17:59
1853  Sheila Selby           F5059      221/232   30:43     2:18:10
1854  Kevin Smith            M3039      178/179   30:48     2:18:34
1855  Dora Falk              F7079          9/9   30:48     2:18:34
1856  Peggy Girard           F6069        73/79   30:48     2:18:35
1857  Debbie Callarman       F4049      267/276   30:48     2:18:35
1858  Lauro Martinet         M6069        49/52   30:48     2:18:35
1859  Lisa Callarman         F3039      287/293   30:49     2:18:38
1860  Michele Block          F3039      288/293   30:54     2:18:59
1861  Noelle Whipple         F1117        44/44   30:54     2:19:00
1862  Brooke Biggin          F0110        14/16   30:54     2:19:00
1863  Shauna Mellies-Mendoz  F3039      289/293   30:56     2:19:12
1864  Mindy Brown            F3039      290/293   30:56     2:19:12
1865  Denise Caraballo       F4049      268/276   31:16     2:20:42
1866  Vanessa Glamann        F3039      291/293   31:17     2:20:43
1867  Teresa Parris          F5059      222/232   31:23     2:21:10
1868  Sheila Heller          F5059      223/232   31:23     2:21:13
1869  Jori Erb               F5059      224/232   31:24     2:21:16
1870  Henry Nyquist          M5059      151/156   31:33     2:21:58
1871  Amanda Anaya           F1829      167/168   31:40     2:22:27
1872  Tony Cardan            M5059      152/156   31:42     2:22:36
1873  Annabel Ratley         F6069        74/79   31:42     2:22:36
1874  Roxanne Simpson        F5059      225/232   31:42     2:22:37
1875  Dawn Browning          F4049      269/276   31:42     2:22:38
1876  Penny Stanford         F5059      226/232   31:44     2:22:45
1877  Mary Ries              F6069        75/79   31:57     2:23:46
1878  Nichole Ries           F1829      168/168   31:58     2:23:47
1879  Robert Traica          M5059      153/156   31:59     2:23:54
1880  Scott Ries             M6069        50/52   31:59     2:23:56
1881  Michael McGinnis       M5059      154/156   32:09     2:24:38
1882  Erin McGinnis          F6069        76/79   32:09     2:24:39
1883  Denise Leslie          F5059      227/232   32:25     2:25:49
1884  Ozwald Leslie          M8099          1/1   32:25     2:25:49
1885  Kristina O'Toole       F4049      270/276   32:57     2:28:17
1886  Deborah Barr Stevens   F6069        77/79   32:59     2:28:24
1887  Aidess Domagas         F3039      292/293   33:11     2:29:18
1888  Iris Rosado            F4049      271/276   33:11     2:29:18
1889  Ernest Petti           M3039      179/179   33:11     2:29:18
1890  Anne Petti             F4049      272/276   33:11     2:29:20
1891  Janet Boren            F6069        78/79   33:35     2:31:07
1892  Hope Smith             F4049      273/276   33:36     2:31:08
1893  Keith Smith            M1829      105/105   33:36     2:31:09
1894  Michael Turley         M4049      199/202   33:47     2:32:02
1895  Sherry Power           F5059      228/232   33:47     2:32:02
1896  Julie Hatch            F4049      274/276   33:57     2:32:44
1897  Edward Carlson         M5059      155/156   34:01     2:33:03
1898  Todd Lutes             M4049      200/202   34:17     2:34:14
1899  Susan Petti            F4049      275/276   34:17     2:34:15
1900  April Edmonds          F0110        15/16 2:34:19            

Generated February 15, 2026 at 7:54 PM 19/20



Bisbee 1000 - Overall Results - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1901  Dana Phelps            F4049      276/276   34:18     2:34:20
1902  Carrie Carlson         F5059      229/232   34:19     2:34:25
1903  Lloyd Kent             M5059      156/156   34:25     2:34:51
1904  Sherie Kent            F5059      230/232   34:26     2:34:54
1905  Gordon Rogers          M6069        51/52   35:02     2:37:39
1906  Denise Shaver          F5059      231/232   35:35     2:40:06
1907  Alix Allred            M1117        56/56   37:01     2:46:33
1908  Kandi Allred           F5059      232/232   37:02     2:46:39
1909  Jeffrey K York         M4049      201/202   37:07     2:46:59
1910  Daria Kelley           F6069        79/79   37:23     2:48:14
1911  John Morales           M6069        52/52   37:24     2:48:15
1912  Michael Ortega         M4049      202/202   37:56     2:50:40
1913  Abigail Edmonds        F0110        16/16   38:53     2:54:58
1914  Dawn Edmonds           F3039      293/293   38:53     2:54:59
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